REPORT: CHECKREG 001 JAN'S AP Check Register - DETAIL RUN: THU 83012 13:59 PAGE 1
FOREST LAKE AREA SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER FOR BANK 01 - PATRIOT BANK MINNESOTA
DATE RANGE: 08/29/12 - 08/29/12

CHECK # TYPE CHECK AMT CHECK DATE VENDOR # ADDRS # VENDOR NAME CHECK STATUS
AMOUNT G/L ACCT # DESCRIPTION PO # INVOICE #
3289 W $12777.46 08/29/12 01683 1l DELTA DENTAL OF MINNESOTA OUTSTANDING
12,777.46 01-215-07 DENTAL CLAIMS 8/18-24/2012 4932265
TOTAL # OF ISSUED CHECKS: 1 TOTAL AMOUNT 12777.46
TOTAL # OF VOIDED CHECKS: 0 TOTAL AMOUNT 0.00

TOTAL # OF UNISSUED CHECKS: 0



FUND TOTALS

FUND FUND NAME ISSUED TOTAL VOIDED TOTAL

001 GENERAL FUND 12,777.46 0.00

TOTAL - 12,777.46 0.00



REPORT: CHECKREG 001 JAN'S AP Check Register - DETAIL RUN: FRI 83112 13:10 PAGE 1
FOREST LAKE AREA SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER FOR BANK 01 - PATRIOT BANK MINNESOTA
CHECK RANGE: 47 - 47
CHECK # TYPE CHECK AMT CHECK DATE VENDOR # ADDRS # VENDOR NAME CHECK STATUS
AMOUNT G/L ACCT # DESCRIPTION PO # INVOICE #

473691 S $12577.55 08/31/12 09410 2 AMAZON OUTSTANDING
259.96 01-005-111-000-350-000 VIEWSONIC 19" WIDESCREEN LED M S061257 072262334732
519.92 01-005-111-000-350-000 VIEWSONIC 19" WIDESCREEN LED M S061257 072265593604
519.92 01-005-111-000-350-000 VIEWSONIC 195" WIDESCREEN LED M 5061257 072265903484
519.92 01-005-111-000-350-000 VIEWSONIC 19" WIDESCREEN LED M 5061257 072268393425
519.92 01-005-111-000-350-000 VIEWSONIC 19" WIDESCREEN LED M $061257 072266431446
89.97 01-005-610-000-430-000 BILL NYE DVD THE SCIENCE GUY: S061279 290145168383
4.96 01-005-610-000-430-000 SHIPPING S061279 290145168383
75.00 01-628-203-000-430-150 CARL A-5 RED PENCIL SHARPENER S061297 036308371053
50.00 01-628-203-000-430-160 CARL A-5 PENCIL SHARPENER S061298 168349896918
7.95 01-630-050-000-431-000 THE ANIMALS SCHOOL S061348 000520450234
3.99 01-630-050~000-431-000 SHIPPING S061348 000520450234
49.75 05-005-850-302-460-000 DEAD END JOB 5061362 031435754897
5.42- 05-005-850-302-460-000 CREDIT 5061362 031435754897
49.75 05-005-850-302-460-000 THE DARWIN S061362 120805360614
6.04- 05-005-850-302-460-000 CREDIT S061362 120805360614
71.40 05-005-850-302-460-000 COMO AGUA PARA CHOCOLATE S061362 120805036927
76.16 05-005-850-302-460-000 GANG LEADER FOR A DAY S061362 120805036927
14.40 05-005-850-302-460-000 SHIPPING S061362 120805036927
47.60 05-005-850-302-460-000 THE INFERNO S061362 031430335482
1.71- 05-005-850-302-460-000 CREDIT 5061362 031430335482
29.75 05-005-850-302-460-000 THE INFERNO S061362 031433968079
1.07- 05-005-850-302-460-000 CREDIT S061362 031433968079
81.60 05-005-850-302-460-000 COMO AGUA PARA CHOCOLATE S061362 120804662381
8.22 05-005-850-302-460-000 SHIPPING S061362 120804662381
87.04 05-005-850-302-460-000 GANG LEADER FOR A DAY S061362 120809685815
8.22 05-005-850-302-460-000 SHIPPING S061362 120809685815
19.90 05-005-850-302-460-000 THE DARWIN S061362 120803545390
2.41- 05-005-850-302-460-000 CREDIT S061362 120803545390
104.25 05-005-850-302-460-000 CAJAS DE CARTON/THE CIRCUIT ST S061362 120801949985
7.97- 05-005-850-302-460-000 CREDIT S061362 120801949985
83 .88 05-005-850-302-460-000 FALLEN ANGELS S061362 120804108004
12.34 05-005-850-302-460-000 SHIPPING S061362 120804108004
104 .85 05-005-850-302-460-000 ESPERANZA RENACE (SPANISH EDIT $061362 120809478494
8.10- 05-005-850-302-460-000 CREDIT 5061362 1208094784594
19.90 05-005-850-302-460-000 DEAD END JOB 5061362 031432442661
71.40 05-005-850-302-460-000 THE INFERNO S061362 031432442661
4.72- 05-005-850-302-460-000 CREDIT 5061362 031432442661
27.98 01-631-203-000-430-000 BELKIN 8 OUTLET SURGE PROTECTO 5061409 256931314541
137.15 01-633-203-000-401-000 THE FIRST 6 WEEKS OF SCHOOL S061426 169555397093
62.17 01-633-203-000-401-000 3 BOOKS S061446 115480240546
483.33 08-116-050-000-401-000 (10)50'SVGA VGA M/M projector 5061483 224222366423
1,199.97 08-116-050-000-401-000 (10)50'SVGA VGA M/M projector 5061483 224220705596
167.40 01-626-203-000-401-000 LOVE&LOGIC TAKE CONTROL OF CLS 5061487 208230192526
19.77 01-630-050-000-431-000 FIVE DISCIPLINES OF PLC LEADER S061617 093660370792
3.99 01-630-050-000-431-000 SHIPPING S061617 093660370792
7.98 01-005-610-000-401-000 BLACK HISTORY PHOTO BORDER S061620 022621600366
7.00 01-005-610-000-401-000 BRIGHTEN YOUR VOCABULARY BORDE S061620 022621600366
5.65 01-005-610-000-401-000 SHIPPING S061620 022621600366



REPORT: CHECKREG 001 JAN'S AP Check Register - DETAIL RUN: FRI 83112 13:10 PAGE 2
FOREST LAKE AREA SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER FOR BANK 01 - PATRIOT BANK MINNESOTA
CHECK RANGE: 47 - 47
CHECK # TYPE CHECK AMT CHECK DATE VENDOR # ADDRS # VENDOR NAME CHECK STATUS
AMOUNT G/L ACCT # DESCRIPTION PO # INVOICE #
CHECK # 473691 Continued ..

23 .36 01-005-610-000-401-000 BOLDER BORDER MATH SIGNS S061620 286264974621
7.98 01-005-610-000-401-000 AROUND THE WORLD PHOTO BORDER S061620 063568245750
3.49 01-005-610-000-401-000 SHIPPING S061620 063568245750

25.00 05-005-850-302-460-000 BILL NYE THE SCIENCE GUY SIMPL S061635 179534486461
3.99 05-005-850-302-460-000 SHIPPING S061635 179534486461

26.03- 05-005-850-302-460-000 CREDIT 103973728320

26.05- 05-005-850-302-460-000 CREDIT 103973504352

116.34 01-631-203-000-430-000 MACH SPEED ECLIPSE MP3 PLAYER S061745 247933164001

52.50 01-005-111-000-350-000 HIPOWER 6 CELL LAPTOP BATTERY 154614288263

69.28 01-005-111-000-401-000 STARTECH 4-PORT BLACK PS/2 KVM 280575318721

54.25 01-005-111-000-401-000 PHOTOSHOP CS6, DREAMWEAVER CSé6 108019823256

15.67 01-005-111-000-401-000 RITE AV-SVGA MONITOR CABLE 088607190012

46.70 01-005-111-000-401-000 MONITOR CABLES 088606081551
4.23 01-005-111-000-401-000 USB TO MICRO-USB CABLE 6FT 165741716673

780.00 05-005-850-302-530-200 UBIQUITI NETWORKS UNIFI AP ENT 185903058039
156 .00 05-005-850-302-530-200 UBIQUITI NETWORKS UNIFI AP ENT 185907552594
624.00 05-005-850-302-530-200 UBIQUITI NETWORKS UNIFI AP ENT 185904036758
780.00 05-005-850-302-530-200 UBIQUITI NETWORKS UNIFI AP ENT 185905084648
930.00 05-005-850-302-530-200 UBIQUITI UNIFI AP ENTERPRISE 080481004885
1,218.00 05-005-850-302-530-200 UBIQUITI NETWORKS UNIFI AP ENT 086380999940
255.02 01-005-111-000-350-000 VIEWSONIC WIDESCREEN LCD MONIT S061367 208405930300
510.04 01-005-111-000-350-000 VIEWSONIC WIDESCREEN LCD MONIT S061367 208402470202
809.70 01-631-203-000-430-000 BEAR MOTION CASES FOR IPAD 2 S061417 275138443221

27.95 45-628-404-740-433-000 MATERIALS FOR SENSORY ROOM TO S061768 173672606654

29.99 45-628-404-740-433-000 COMFORT RESEARCH CLASSIC VINYL S061768 173676343940

17.00 04-005-520-322-430-000 BOOK - THEY SAY, I SAY: THE MO S061740 106696626326
3.99 04-005-520-322-430-000 SHIPPING & HANDLING S061740 106696626326

17.00 01-629-203-000-401-000 16x24 MAT WHITE W/CREAM CORE S061742 115756472057

13.29 01-629-203-000-401-000 16 x 24 BLACK FRAME S061742 115756472057

12.25 01-629-203-000-401-000 SHIPPING AND HANDLING S061742 115756472057

20.30 05-005-850-302-460-000 THE CURIOQUS INCIDENT OF THE DO S061656 190095619025
3.99 05-005-850-302-460-000 SHIPPING S061656 190095619025

24 .34 05-005-850-302-460-000 THE CURIOUS INCIDENT OF THE DO S061656 269825480118
3.99 05-005-850-302-460-000 SHIPPING S061656 269825480118

16.35 05-005-850-302-460-000 THE CURIOUS INCIDENT OF THE DO S061656 064951206394
3.99 05-005-850-302-460-000 SHIPPING S061656 064951206394

47.98 05-005-850-302-460-000 THE CURIOQOUS INCIDENT OF THE DO S061656 179488351809
7.98 05-005-850~302-460-000 SHIPPING S061656 179488351809

16.50 05-005-850-302-460-000 THE CURIOUS INCIDENT OF THE DO S061656 182131052692
3.99 05-005-850-302-460-000 SHIPPING S061656 182131052692

31.04 05-005-850-302-460-000 THE CURIOQUS INCIDENT OF THE DO S061656 035984663904
3.99 05-005-850-302-460-000 SHIPPING S061656 035984663904

21.09 05-005-850-302-460-000 THE CURIOUS INCIDENT OF THE DO S061656 152654853488
3.99 05-005-850-302-460-000 SHIPPING S061656 152654853488

26.96 05-005-850-302-460-000 THE CURIOUS INCIDENT OF THE DO S061656 103974747694

26.96 05-005-850-302-460-000 THE CURIOQUS INCIDENT OF THE DO S061656 103974747694

26.96 05-005-850-302-460-000 THE CURIOQUS INCIDENT OF THE DO S061656 103974747694

26.96 05-005-850-302-460-000 THE CURIOQUS INCIDENT OF THE DO S061656 103974747694
6.14 05-005-850-302-460-000 SHIPPING S061656 103974747694



REPORT: CHECKREG 001 JAN'S
CHECK # TYPE CH
AMOUNT
CHECK # 473691 Continued
20.29
3.99
22.40
3.99
24.60
3.99
18.99
3.99
473692
473693
473694
473695
473696
473697 S
294.00
473698 S
62.00
473699 S $
2,274.12
529.10
35.00
473700 S
175.00
473701 S
828.00
473702 S $
1,300.00
740.00
400.00
380.00
0.00
473703 S $
1,188.00

473704 S
62.00

AP Check Register -

DETAIL

FOREST LAKE AREA SCHOOLS

CHECK REGISTER FOR BANK 01 -
CHECK RANGE:

ECK AMT CHECK DATE

G/L ACCT #

05-005-850-302-460-000
05-005-850-302-460-000
05-005-850-302-460-000
05-005-850-302-460-000
05-005-850-302-460-000
05-005-850-302-460-000
05-005-850-302-460-000
05-005-850-302-460-000

08/31/12
08/31/12
08/31/12
08/31/12
08/31/12

$294.00 08/31/12
01-005-107-000-305-000

$62.00 08/31/12
01-114-294-000-314-955

2838.22 08/31/12
01-005-111-000-352-000
01-005-111-000-352-000
01-005-111-000-352-000

$175.00 08/31/12
01-115-605-000-820-000

$828.00 08/31/12
01-115-605-000-820-000

2820.00 08/31/12
01-114-291-000-401-910
01-114-291-000-401-910
01-114-291-000-401-910
01-114-291~000-401-910
01-114-291-000-401-910

1188.00 08/31/12
45-005-401-740-394-004

$62.00 08/31/12
01-114-294-000-314-955

VENDOR #

09410

09410

09410

09410

09410

04105

00274

02059

02205

00299

13132

03838

03629

PATRIOT BANK MINNESOTA
47 - 47

ADDRS # VENDOR NAME

DESCRIPTION

THE CURIOQUS INCIDENT OF THE DO
SHIPPING
THE CURIOQUS
SHIPPING
THE CURIOUS
SHIPPING
THE CURIOUS

SHIPPING

INCIDENT OF THE DO

INCIDENT OF THE DO

INCIDENT OF THE DO

0 UNISSUED
0 UNISSUED
0 UNISSUED
0 UNISSUED
0 UNISSUED

1 CONSTANT CONTACT, INC

CENTURY-EMAIL MRKTG/ARCHIVE

1 KROLL CHARLES
FOOTBALL OFF-KROLL-8/29/12

1 MARCO INC
CONTRACT W/MARCO - ISD 831 PRI
MONTHLY MAINT CONT & SUPPIES C
SHIPPING FEES WHEN APPLICABLE

1 METROPOLITAN PRINCIPALS'

MBRSHP-LAFEAN-2012/2013

1 MINNESOTA ASSOC OF SECONDARY SCHOOL PRINCIPLE

MBRSHP-LAFEAN-2012/2013

RUN:

S061656
S061656
5061656
5061656
S061656
S061656
S061656
S061656

5061970
5061970
S061970

1 MUSIC THEATRE INTERNATIONAL

ROYALTY FOR 5 PERFORMANCES
STANDARD SET OF MATERIALS
SECURITY FEE

ADDITIONAL MATERIALS
SHIPPING AND HANDLING

1 SUNBELT STAFFING
SCHOOL SLP FOR ESY - D. TURSO

1 WALKER STEVE
FBALL OFF-WALKER-8/29/12

5062049
5062049
S062049
S062049
S062049

S062125

ACADEMY

FRI 83112 13:10 PAGE 3

CHECK STATUS

INVOICE #

260812482509
260812482509
119684179236
119684179236
068852729191
068852729191
059797995511
059797995511

UNISSUED
UNISSUED
UNISSUED
UNISSUED
UNISSUED
OUTSTANDING
L4YSLDCAB24312
OUTSTANDING
FBALL 8/29/12
OUTSTANDING
209888353
209888353
209888353
OUTSTANDING
LAFEAN 12/13
OUTSTANDING
LAFEAN 12/13
OUTSTANDING
9127601
9127601
9127601
9127601
9127601
OUTSTANDING
5254092
OUTSTANDING

FBALL 8/29/12



REPORT: CHECKREG 001 JAN'S AP Check Register - DETAIL RUN: FRI 83112 13:10 PAGE 4
FOREST LAKE AREA SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER FOR BANK 01 - PATRIOT BANK MINNESOTA
CHECK RANGE: 47 - 47

CHECK # TYPE CHECK AMT CHECK DATE VENDOR # ADDRS # VENDOR NAME CHECK STATUS
AMOUNT G/L ACCT # DESCRIPTION PO # INVOICE #
473705 S $585.37 08/31/12 00452 1 WASTE MANAGEMENT OF WI-MN OUTSTANDING
585.37 01-628-810-000-332-000 6 YD FEL 6309470-0500-9
473706 S $42964.30 08/31/12 00337 1 XCEL ENERGY OUTSTANDING
19,740.22 01-114-810-000-330-000 ENERGY CHARGES 337508487
6,303.26 01-116-810-000-330-000 ENERGY CHARGES 335738568
2,231.97 01-626-810-000-330-000 ENERGY CHARGES 335916945
1,263.24 01-630-810-000-330-000 ENERGY CHARGES 337456769
4,680.01 01-631-810-000-330-000 ENERGY CHARGES 335918426
2,623.68 01-112-810-303-330-000 ENERGY CHARGES 335917418
1,311.84 01-633-810-000-330-000 ENERGY CHARGES 335917418A
131.18 04-005-506-000-330-000 ENERGY CHARGES 335917418B
131.18 04-005-520-322-330-000 ENERGY CHARGES 335917418C
1,049.47 04-005-580-325-330-000 ENERGY CHARGES 335917418D
262.37 04-005-570-000-330-000 ENERGY CHARGES 335917418E
3,235.88 01-111-810-000-330-000 ENERGY CHARGES 335917418F
473707 08/31/12 00337 0 UNISSUED UNISSUED
TOTAL # OF ISSUED CHECKS: 11 TOTAL AMOUNT 64394 .44

TOTAL # OF VOIDED CHECKS: 0 TOTAL AMOUNT 0.00

TOTAL # OF UNISSUED CHECKS: [



FUND TOTALS

FUND NAME

GENERAL FUND

COMMUNITY SERVICE FUND
CAPITAL OUTLAY FUND
TRUST/AGENCY

SPECIAL EDUCATION

ISSUED TOTAL

64,394 .44

VOIDED TOTAL



REPORT: CHECKREG

CHECK # TYPE

001 JAN'S AP Check Register -

DETAIL

FOREST LAKE AREA SCHOOLS

CHECK REGISTER FOR BANK 01 -
DATE RANGE:

CHECK AMT CHECK DATE

AMOUNT G/L ACCT #
473708 S $7700.00 09/04/12
2,175.00 05-005-850-302-530-410
250.00 05-005~850-302-530-410
265.00 05-005-850-302-530-410
295.00 05-005-850-302-530-410
310.00 05-005-850-302-530-410
325.00 05-005-850-302-530-410
1,800.00 05-005-850-302-530-410
800.00 05-005-850-302-530-410
100.00 05-005-850-302-530-410
1,380.00 05-005-850-302-530-410
473709 S $30.09 09/04/12
30.09 08-115-211-000-401-000
473710 S $88.99 09/04/12
88.99 01-627-620-000-433-000
473711 S $22.95 09/04/12
22.95 01-625-810-000-352-000
TOTAL # OF ISSUED CHECKS: 4
TOTAL # OF VOIDED CHECKS: 0
TOTAL # OF UNISSUED CHECKS: 0

VENDOR #

02462

11486

02686

14353

TOTAL AMOUNT

TOTAL AMOUNT

RUN:
PATRIOT BANK MINNESOTA
09/04/12 - 09/04/12
ADDRS # VENDOR NAME
DESCRIPTION PO #
1 COLTS DRUM & BUGLE CORPS
YAMAHA MQ-8200 FIELD-CORPS MAR S062105
YAMAHA MB-8200 FIELD-CORPS 18" S062105
YAMAHA MB-8200 FIELD-CORPS 20" S062105
YAMAHA MB-8200 FIELD-CORPS 24" S062105
YAMAHA MB-8200 FIELD-CORPS 26" 5062105
YAMAHA MB-8200 FIELD-CORPS 28" S062105
RANDALL MAY CARRIERS S062105
YAMAHA STADIUM HARDWARE STANDS S062105
DELIVERY S062105
YAMAHA 14" SFZ MARCHING SNARE S062105
1 PAPA JOHN'S
PIZZA FOR SUMMER MEETING WITH S061437

1 SCHOOL LIBRARY JOURNAL
SCHOOL LIBRARY JOURNAL SUBS

1 WRIGHT-HENNEPIN COOPERATIVE ELECTRIC

COLUMBUS ELEM WASTE SYSTEM MON S060869

7842.03

0.00

TUE 90412 13:07 PAGE 1

CHECK STATUS

INVOICE #

OUTSTANDING
58212
58212
58212
58212
58212
58212
58212
58212
58212
58212

OUTSTANDING
$2805-12-0893

OUTSTANDING
DBHNDCD

OUTSTANDING
150-1683-2236C



FUND TOTALS

FUND NAME

GENERAL FUND
CAPITAL OUTLAY FUND
TRUST/AGENCY

ISSUED TOTAL

VOIDED TOTAL



REPORT: CHECKREG 001 JAN'S AP Check Register - DETAIL RUN: WED 91212 13:58 PAGE 1
FOREST LAKE AREA SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER FOR BANK 01 - PATRIOT BANK MINNESOTA
CHECK RANGE: -

CHECK # TYPE CHECK AMT CHECK DATE VENDOR # ADDRS # VENDOR NAME CHECK STATUS
AMOUNT G/L ACCT # DESCRIPTION PO # INVOICE #
3296 W $17377.49 09/06/12 01683 1 DELTA DENTAL OF MINNESOTA OUTSTANDING
17,377.49 01-215-07 DENTAL CLAIMS 8/25-31/2012 4933112
TOTAL # OF ISSUED CHECKS: 1 TOTAL AMOUNT 17377.49
TOTAL # OF VOIDED CHECKS: 0 TOTAL AMOUNT 0.00

TOTAL # OF UNISSUED CHECKS: 4]



FUND TOTALS

FUND FUND NAME ISSUED TOTAL VOIDED TOTAL

001 GENERAL FUND 17,377.49 0.00

TOTAL - 17,377.49 0.00



REPORT: CHECKREG 001 JAN'S AP Check Register - DETAIL RUN: FRI 90712 13:51 PAGE 1
FOREST LAKE AREA SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER FOR BANK 01 - PATRIOT BANK MINNESOTA
DATE RANGE: 09/07/12 - 09/07/12

CHECK # TYPE CHECK AMT CHECK DATE VENDOR # ADDRS # VENDOR NAME CHECK STATUS
AMOQUNT G/L ACCT # DESCRIPTION PO # INVOICE #
473712 S $28815.61 09/07/12 02959 1 BENEFIT CONSULTING & SERVICES, INC OUTSTANDING
28,815.61 01-215-30 HEALTH CARE REIMB AUGUST 2012 SEPTEMBER 2012
473713 S $72.82 09/07/12 07105 1 BIG APPLE BAGELS OUTSTANDING
72.82 08-625-050-000-401-000 INSERVICE TREATS 5062207 3695
473714 S $146.14 09/07/12 04431 1 COMDATA/ROUNDY'S OUTSTANDING
34.30 02-005-770~-701-490-000 FOOD PURCHASES 082212
111.84 02-005-770-701-490-000 POP 082713
473715 S $150.00 09/07/12 04925 1 COMMUNICATION & THEATER ASSOCIATION OF MN OUTSTANDING
50.00 01-114-211-000-401-000 CONVENTION FOR SEPT. 14-15 S062220 NEWCOMB
50.00 01-114-211-000-401-000 CONVENTION FOR SEPT. 14-15 S062220 HAVEN
50.00 01-114-211-000-401-000 WRKSHP-MUELLER-9/14-15/2012 MUELLER
473716 S $12657.11 09/07/12 00022 1 CONNEXUS ENERGY OUTSTANDING
1,920.59 01-005-810-000-330-000 ENERGY CHARGES 08/28/12
9.50 01-114-810-000-330-000 ENERGY CHARGES 08/28/12
4,990.39 01-625-810-000-330-000 ENERGY CHARGES 08/28/12
2,295.06 01-628-810-000-330-000 ENERGY CHARGES 08/28/12
9.50 01-628-810-000-330-000 ENERGY CHARGES 08/28/12
3,386.93 01-629-810-000-330-000 ENERGY CHARGES 08/28/12
45.14 01-629-810-000-330-000 ENERGY CHARGES 08/28/12
473717 S $415.60 09/07/12 03710 1 EDUCATORS BENEFIT CONSULTANTS, LLC OQUTSTANDING
415.60 01-005-110-000-305-000 403 (B) ADMIN & COMPLIANCE MONT S060876 15223
473718 S $470.00 09/07/12 05908 4 FAIRVIEW HEALTH SERVICES OUTSTANDING
470.00 03-005-760~-720-315-000 MD DOT PHYSICAL/URINALYSIS FVCL75000590M
473719 S $82.00 09/07/12 10692 1 JESSEN CHRISTOPHER OUTSTANDING
82.00 01-114-296-000-314-963 VBALL OFF-JESSEN-8/30/12 VBALL 8/30/12
473720 S $89.95 09/07/12 12625 2 LEARNING A-2Z OQUTSTANDING
89.95 45-626-408-740-433-000 READING A-Z COM 5061589 3197203
473721 S $38.25 09/07/12 03926 1 LINNELL KIM OUTSTANDING
38.25 03-005-760-720-315-000 LIC REIMB-LINNELL-8/31/12 LICENSE REIMB
473722 S $48.17 09/07/12 04758 1 MIDCONTINENT COMMUNICATIONS OUTSTANDING
48.17 01-005-111-000-321-000 DATA SERVICES-BROCKMAN 132618401
473723 S $100.00 09/07/12 02828 1 MINNESOTA EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES OUTSTANDING
100.00 01-005-610-000-305-000 TRAINING PROGRAM AP-HIGH SCHL TRAINING PROGRAM
473724 S $425.00 09/07/12 04515 1 NATIONAL STUDENT CLEARNINGHOUSE OUTSTANDING
425.00 01-114-211-000-401-000 ANNUAL RENEWAL FEE FOR STUDENT 5062191 HS1210011

473725 S $4967.96 09/07/12 11828 1 NATURAL SYSTEMS UTILITIES MN, LLC OUTSTANDING



REPORT: CHECKREG 001 JAN'S AP Check Register - DETAIL RUN: FRI 90712 13:51 PAGE 2
FOREST LAKE AREA SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER FOR BANK 01 - PATRIOT BANK MINNESOTA
DATE RANGE: 09/07/12 - 09/07/12

CHECK # TYPE CHECK AMT CHECK DATE VENDOR # ADDRS # VENDOR NAME CHECK STATUS
AMOUNT G/L ACCT # DESCRIPTION PO # INVOICE #
CHECK # 473725 Continued ...
4,967.96 05-005-850-349-305-000 SEPTIC TANK PUMP-LW/SC/CO 1676
473726 S $3549.44 09/07/12 08226 1 OFFICE OF ENTERPRISE TECHNOLOGY OUTSTANDING
993.60- 01-005-810-000-320-000 CREDIT FOR BILLING ERROR W1l2060801 CR
4,543.04 01-005-810-000-320-000 LOCAL/NETWORK/LONG DISTANCE W12070793
473727 S $110.84 09/07/12 05341 1 OLSON STEVEN W OUTSTANDING
110.84 03-005~750-718-366-000 MONTHLY REIMB MONTHLY REIMB
473728 S $62.00 09/07/12 07745 1 PETERSON TERRY OUTSTANDING
62.00 01-114-294-000-314-955 FBALL REF-PETERSON-8/29/12 FBALL 8/29/12
473729 S $5679.37 09/07/12 07085 1 SAFE HAVENS INTERNATIONAL INC. OUTSTANDING
5,679.37 01-005-611-308-305-000 PRESENTATION/MISC REIMB 08/30/2012
473730 S $1042.50 098/07/12 14250 1 SCRIPPS NATIONAL SPELLING BEE OUTSTANDING
12.87 01-625-203-000-430-000 COLUMBUS ELEMENTARY SPELLING B S062222 SK32-155978
12.87 01-626-203-000-430-000 COLUMBUS ELEMENTARY SPELLING B S062222 SK32-155978
12.87 01-628-203-000-430-000 COLUMBUS ELEMENTARY SPELLING B 5062222 SK32-155978
12.87 01-629-203-000-430-000 COLUMBUS ELEMENTARY SPELLING B s062222 SK32-155978
12.87 01-630-203-000-430-000 COLUMBUS ELEMENTARY SPELLING B S062222 SK32-155978
12.87 01-631-203-000-430-000 COLUMBUS ELEMENTARY SPELLING B S062222 SK32-155978
12.87 01-633-203-000-430-000 COLUMBUS ELEMENTARY SPELLING B S062222 SK32-155978
12.87 01-115-211-000-401-000 COLUMBUS ELEMENTARY SPELLING B 5062222 SK32-155978
12.87 01-116-211-000-401-000 COLUMBUS ELEMENTARY SPELLING B S062222 SK32-155978
12.87 01-625-203-000-430-000 FOREST LAKE ELEMENTARY SPELLIN 5062222 SK32-155978
12.87 01-626-203-000-430-000 FOREST LAKE ELEMENTARY SPELLIN 5062222 SK32-155978
12.87 01-628-203-000-430-000 FOREST LAKE ELEMENTARY SPELLIN S062222 SK32-155978
12.87 01-629-203-000-430-00C0 FOREST LAKE ELEMENTARY SPELLIN S062222 SK32-155978
12.87 01-630-203-000-430-000 FOREST LAKE ELEMENTARY SPELLIN S062222 SK32-155978
12.87 01-631-203-000-430-000 FOREST LAKE ELEMENTARY SPELLIN S062222 SK32-155978
12.87 01-633-203-000-430-000 FOREST LAKE ELEMENTARY SPELLIN S062222 SK32-155978
12.87 01-115-211-000-401-000 FOREST LAKE ELEMENTARY SPELLIN S062222 SK32-155978
12.87 01-116-211-000-401-000 FOREST LAKE ELEMENTARY SPELLIN S062222 SK32-155978
12.86 01-625-203-000-430-000 LINO LAKES ELEMENTARY SPELLING S062222 SK32-155978
12.86 01-626-203-000-430-000 LINO LAKES ELEMENTARY SPELLING S062222 SK32-155978
12.86 01-628-203-000-430-000 LINO LAKES ELEMENTARY SPELLING S062222 SK32-155978
12.86 01-629-203-000-430-000 LINO LAKES ELEMENTARY SPELLING S062222 SK32-155978
12.86 01-630-203-000-430-000 LINO LAKES ELEMENTARY SPELLING S062222 SK32-155978
12.86 01-631-203-000-430-000 LINO LAKES ELEMENTARY SPELLING 5062222 SK32-155978
12.86 01-633-203-000-430-000 LINO LAKES ELEMENTARY SPELLING sS062222 SK32-155978
12.86 01-115-211-000-401-000 LINO LAKES ELEMENTARY SPELLING S062222 SK32-155378
12.95 01-116-211-000-401-000 LINO LAKES ELEMENTARY SPELLING 5062222 SK32-155978
12.85 01-625-203-000-430-000 LINWOOD ELEMENTARY SPELLING BE S062222 SK32-155978
12.85 01-626-203-000-430-000 LINWOOD ELEMENTARY SPELLING BE S062222 SK32-155978
12.85 01-628-203-000-430-000 LINWOOD ELEMENTARY SPELLING BE sS062222 SK32-155978
12.85 01-629-203-000-430-000 LINWOOD ELEMENTARY SPELLING BE 5062222 SK32-155978
12.85 01-630-203-000-430-000 LINWOOD ELEMENTARY SPELLING BE S062222 SK32-155978

12.85 01-631-203-000-430-000 LINWOOD ELEMENTARY SPELLING BE 5062222 SK32-155978



REPORT: CHECKREG 001 JAN'S AP Check Register - DETAIL RUN: FRI 90712 13:51 PAGE 3
FOREST LAKE AREA SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER FOR BANK 01 - PATRIOT BANK MINNESOTA

DATE RANGE: 09/07/12 - 09/07/12

CHECK # TYPE CHECK AMT CHECK DATE VENDOR # ADDRS # VENDOR NAME CHECK STATUS
AMOUNT G/L ACCT # DESCRIPTION PO # INVOICE #
CHECK # 473730 Continued ..
12.85 01-633-203-000-430-000 LINWOOD ELEMENTARY SPELLING BE S062222 SK32-155978
12.85 01-115-211-000-401-000 LINWOOD ELEMENTARY SPELLING BE 5062222 SK32-155978
13.03 01-116-~211-000-401-000 LINWOOD ELEMENTARY SPELLING BE S062222 SK32-155978
12.83 01-625-203-000-430-000 SCANDIA ELEMENTARY SPELLING BE S062222 SK32-155978
12.83 01-626-203-000-430-000 SCANDIA ELEMENTARY SPELLING BE S062222 SK32-155978
12.83 01-628-203-000-430-000 SCANDIA ELEMENTARY SPELLING BE S062222 SK32-155978
12.83 01-629-203-000-430-000 SCANDIA ELEMENTARY SPELLING BE 5062222 SK32-155978
12.83 01-630-203-000-430-000 SCANDIA ELEMENTARY SPELLING BE 5062222 SK32-155978
12.83 01-631-203-000-430-000 SCANDIA ELEMENTARY SPELLING BE 5062222 8K32-155978
12.83 01-633-203-000-430-000 SCANDIA ELEMENTARY SPELLING BE S062222 SK32-155978
12.83 01-115-211~-000-401-000 SCANDIA ELEMENTARY SPELLING BE S062222 SK32-155978
13.19 01-116-211-000-401-000 SCANDIA ELEMENTARY SPELLING BE S062222 SK32-155978
12.87 01-625-203-000-430-000 SOUTHWEST JR. HIGH SPELLING BE 5062222 SK32-155978
12.87 01-626-203-000-430-000 SOUTHWEST JR. HIGH SPELLING BE S062222 SK32-155978
12.87 01-628-203-000-430-000 SOUTHWEST JR. HIGH SPELLING BE S062222 SK32-155978
12.87 01-629-203-000-430-000 SOUTHWEST JR. HIGH SPELLING BE S062222 SK32-155978
12.87 01-630-203-000-430-000 SOUTHWEST JR. HIGH SPELLING BE $062222 SK32-155978
12.87 01-631-203-000-430-000 SOUTHWEST JR. HIGH SPELLING BE S062222 SK32-155978
12.87 01-633-203-000-430-000 SOUTHWEST JR. HIGH SPELLING BE $062222 SK32-155978
12.87 01-115-211-000-401-000 SOUTHWEST JR. HIGH SPELLING BE S062222 SK32-155978
12.87 01-116-211-000-401-000 SOUTHWEST JR. HIGH SPELLING BE 5062222 SK32-155978
12.87 01-625-203-000-430-000 WYOMING ELEMENTARY SPELLING BE S062222 SK32-155978
12.87 01-626-203-000-430-000 WYOMING ELEMENTARY SPELLING BE S062222 SK32-155978
12.87 01-628-203-000-430-000 WYOMING ELEMENTARY SPELLING BE $062222 SK32-155978
12.87 01-629-203-000-430-000 WYOMING ELEMENTARY SPELLING BE S062222 SK32-155978
12.87 01-630-203-000-430-000 WYOMING ELEMENTARY SPELLING BE S062222 SK32-155978
12.87 01-631-203-000-430-000 WYOMING ELEMENTARY SPELLING BE S062222 SK32-155978
12.87 01-633-203-000-430-000 WYOMING ELEMENTARY SPELLING BE S062222 SK32-155978
12.87 01-115-211-000-401-000 WYOMING ELEMENTARY SPELLING BE S062222 SK32-155978
12.87 01-116-211-000-401-000 WYOMING ELEMENTARY SPELLING BE $062222 SK32-155978
12.87 01-625-203-000-430-000 CENTRAL MONTESSORI ELEMENTARY S062222 SK32-155978
12.87 01-626-203-000-430-000 CENTRAL MONTESSORI ELEMENTARY S062222 SK32-155978
12.87 01-628-203-000-430-000 CENTRAL MONTESSORI ELEMENTARY S062222 SK32-155978
12.87 01-629-203-000-430-000 CENTRAL MONTESSORI ELEMENTARY S062222 SK32-155978
12.87 01-630-203-000-430-000 CENTRAL MONTESSORI ELEMENTARY 5062222 SK32-155978
12.87 01-631-203-000-430-000 CENTRAL MONTESSORI ELEMENTARY S062222 SK32-155978
12.87 01-633-203-000-430-000 CENTRAL MONTESSORI ELEMENTARY S062222 SK32-155978
12.87 01~115-211-000-401-000 CENTRAL MONTESSORI ELEMENTARY 5062222 SK32-155978
12.87 01-116-211-000-401-000 CENTRAL MONTESSORI ELEMENTARY 5062222 SK32-155978
12.86 01-625-203-000-430-000 CENTURY JR. HIGH SPELLING BEE S062222 SK32-155978
12.86 01-626-203-000-430-000 CENTURY JR. HIGH SPELLING BEE S062222 SK32-155978
12.86 01-628-203-000-430-000 CENTURY JR. HIGH SPELLING BEE 5062222 SK32-155978
12.86 01-629-203-000-430-000 CENTURY JR. HIGH SPELLING BEE S062222 SK32-155978
12.86 01-630-203-000-430-000 CENTURY JR. HIGH SPELLING BEE S062222 SK32-155978
12.86 01-631-203-000-430-000 CENTURY JR. HIGH SPELLING BEE S062222 SK32-155978
12.86 01-633-203-000-430-000 CENTURY JR. HIGH SPELLING BEE S062222 S8K32-155978
12.86 01-115-211-000-401-000 CENTURY JR. HIGH SPELLING BEE S062222 SK32-155978
12.98 01-116-211-000-401-000 CENTURY JR. HIGH SPELLING BEE S062222 SK32-155978



REPORT: CHECKREG

CHECK # T

473731

473732

473733

473734

473735

473736

473737

TOTAL # O

TOTAL # O

001 JAN'S AP Check Register - DETAIL RUN:
FOREST LAKE AREA SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER FOR BANK 01 - PATRIOT BANK MINNESOTA
DATE RANGE: 09/07/12 - 09/07/12
YPE CHECK AMT CHECK DATE VENDOR # ADDRS # VENDOR NAME
AMOUNT G/L ACCT # DESCRIPTION PO #
S $38.25 09/07/12 11677 1 SEWALL DIANNE
38.25 03-005-760-720-315-000 LICENSE REIMB-SEWALL-8/27/12
S $197.00 09/07/12 04497 1 STAGES THEATRE COMPANY
197.00 04-005-570-000-313-000 10/17/12 TICKET DEPOSIT
s $62.00 09/07/12 09317 1 STANGE MARK
62.00 01-114-294-000-314-955 FBALL OFF-STANGE-8/29/12
s $1000.00 09/07/12 04377 2 SUPERVALU, INC
1,000.00 01-005-106-000-401-000 CUB GIFT CARDS-WELLNESS
s $760.00 09/07/12 12477 1 U.S. ENERGY SERVICES, INC
760.00 01-005-810-000-333-000 MNTHLY ENERGY MGMT FEE-SEP '12
S $82.00 09/07/12 07496 1 WAGNER DANIEL
82.00 01-114-296-000-314-963 VBALL OFF-WAGNER-8/30/12
s $8544.81 09/07/12 00510 3 XEROX FINANCIAL SERVICES
8,544.81 05-005-850-302-370-000 60 MO LEASE, 5 -4112 XEROX MAC S060899
F ISSUED CHECKS: 26 TOTAL AMOUNT 69606.82
F VOIDED CHECKS: 0 TOTAL AMOUNT 0.00
F UNISSUED CHECKS: 0

TOTAL # O

FRI 90712 13:51

PAGE 4

CHECK STATUS

INVOICE #

OUTSTANDING
LIC REIMB 8/27/12

OUTSTANDING
10/17/12 TCKT DEP

OUTSTANDING
FBALL 8/29/12

OUTSTANDING
278548

OUTSTANDING
155314

OUTSTANDING

VBALL 8/30/12

OUTSTANDING
34081



FUND TOTALS

FUND NAME

GENERAL FUND

FOOD SERVICE FUND
TRANSPORTATION FUND
COMMUNITY SERVICE FUND
CAPITAL OUTLAY FUND
TRUST/AGENCY

SPECIAL EDUCATION

ISSUED TOTAL

54,930.80
146 .14
657.34
197.00

VOIDED TOTAIL



REPORT: CHECKREG 001 JAN'S AP Check Register - DETAIL RUN: WED 91912 13:53 PAGE 1
FOREST LAKE AREA SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER FOR BANK 01 - PATRIOT BANK MINNESOTA
CHECK RANGE: -

CHECK # TYPE CHECK AMT CHECK DATE VENDOR # ADDRS # VENDOR NAME CHECK STATUS
AMOUNT G/L ACCT # DESCRIPTION PO # INVOICE #
3310 W $20354.77 09/10/12 50004 1 RELIANCE STANDARD LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY OUTSTANDING

9,935.17 01-215-65 LIFE & LTD PREMIUMS SEP 2012 GL675270

58.20 02-215-65 LIFE & LTD PREMIUMS SEP 2012 GL675270

141.88 03-215-65 LIFE & LTD PREMIUMS SEP 2012 GL675270

305.23 04-215-65 LIFE & LTD PREMIUMS SEP 2012 GL675270

21.98 05-215-65 LIFE & LTD PREMIUMS SEP 2012 GL675270

209.49 15-215-65 LIFE & LTD PREMIUMS SEP 2012 GL675270

671.58 45-215-65 LIFE & LTD PREMIUMS SEP 2012 GL675270

8,086.56 01-215-60 LIFE & LTD PREMIUMS SEP 2012 GL675270

35.00 02-215-60 LIFE & LTD PREMIUMS SEP 2012 GL675270

66.26 03-215-60 LIFE & LTD PREMIUMS SEP 2012 GL675270

145.08 04-215-60 LIFE & LTD PREMIUMS SEP 2012 GL675270

20.00 05-215-60 LIFE & LTD PREMIUMS SEP 2012 GL675270

148.16 15-215-60 LIFE & LTD PREMIUMS SEP 2012 GL675270

424 .21 45-215-60 LIFE & LTD PREMIUMS SEP 2012 GL675270

15.63 01-005-110-000-249-000 LIFE & LTD PREMIUMS SEP 2012 GL675270

15.63 04-005-505-000-249-000 LIFE & LTD PREMIUMS SEP 2012 GL675270

7.82 01-005-110-000-249-000 LIFE & LTD PREMIUMS SEP 2012 GL675270

15.63 01-005-110-000-249-000 LIFE & LTD PREMIUMS SEP 2012 GL675270

15.63 01-005-110-000-249-000 LIFE & LTD PREMIUMS SEP 2012 GL675270

15.63 01-005-110-000-249-000 LIFE & LTD PREMIUMS SEP 2012 GL&675270
TOTAL # OF ISSUED CHECKS: 1 TOTAL AMOUNT 20354.77
TOTAL # OF VOIDED CHECKS: 0 TOTAL AMOUNT 0.00

TOTAL # OF UNISSUED CHECKS: 0



FUND TOTALS

FUND FUND NAME ISSUED TOTAL VOIDED TOTAL
001 GENERAL FUND 18,092.07 0.00
002 FOOD SERVICE FUND 93.20 0.00
003 TRANSPORTATION FUND 208.14 0.00
004 COMMUNITY SERVICE FUND 465.94 0.00
005 CAPITAL OUTLAY FUND 41.98 0.00
015 FEDERAL PROGRAM FUND 357.65 0.00
045 SPECIAL EDUCATION 1,095.79 0.00




REPORT:

CHECKREG

001 JAN'S AP Check Register - DE
FOREST LAKE AREA SCHOOLS

CHECK # TYPE

473738

473739

473740

473741

473742

473743

473744

473745

473746

473747

473748

AMOUNT

69.

177.
129.

.00

.00

0o

.63
.83

.00

0o
00

.52

.00

.00

.00
.00
.95

CHECK AMT

$2263 .46

$4015.55

$7134.52

$2961.60

CHECK REGISTER FOR BANK 01 -

DAT

CHECK DATE

G/L ACCT #

$110.00 09/11/12
01-114-292-000-369-954

$69.00 09/11/12
01-114-296-000-314-965

$69.00 09/11/12
01-114-296-000-314-965

09/11/12
01-111-810-000-331-000
01-115-810-000-331-000

09/11/12

01-005-810-000-332-000
01-010-810-000-332-000
01-111-810-000-332-000
01-114-810-000-332-000
01-114-810-000-332-000
01-115-810-000-332-000
01-116-810-000-332-000
01-118-810-000-332-000
01-625-810-000-332-000
01-626-810-000-332-000
01-627-810-000-332-000
01-628-810-000-332-000
01-630-810-000-332-000
03-005-760-720-332-000

$69.00 09/11/12
01-114-294-000-314-959

$306.00 09/11/12
01-114-294-000-314-959
01-114-296-000-314-959

09/11/12
03-005-760-723-373-000

$130.00 09/11/12
01-114-292-000-369-954

$195.00 09/11/12
01-114-292-000-369-954

09/11/12

01-628-291-000-305-938
01-628-291-000-305-938
01-628-291-000-305-938

TAIL

E RANGE:

VENDOR #

00163

03032

03667

00213

03585

13217

04741

RUN:
PATRIOT BANK MINNESOTA
09/11/12 - 09/11/12
ADDRS # VENDOR NAME
DESCRIPTION PO #

3 ANOKA-HENNEPIN SCHOOL DIST #11
CC-BLAINE-10/4/12

1 BRAINARD DALE
SWIM REF~BRAINARD-NO DATE--SEP

1 BRAINARD JANET
SWIM STARTER-BRAINARD-9/6/12

TUE 91112 12:48

INVOICE #

CC 10/4/12

SWIM REF

SWIM 9/6/12

2 CITY OF FOREST LAKE-UTILITY BILLING CENTER

METER-T&I SHOP
CE-SEWER/WATER CHARGES

1 FOREST LAKE SANITATION
SANITATION CHARGES
SANITATION CHARGES
SANITATION CHARGES
SANITATION CHARGES
SANITATION CHARGES
SANITATION CHARGES
SANITATION CHARGES
SANITATION CHARGES
SANITATION CHARGES
SANITATION CHARGES
SANITATION CHARGES
SANITATION CHARGES
SANITATION CHARGES
SANITATION CHARGES

1 GULBRANSON JOHN
B SOCCER REF-GULBRANSON-9/4/12

1 GULBRANSON KI
B SCR REF-GULBRANSON-8/30&9/4
G SOCCER AR-GULBRANSON-9/6/12

1 HOGLUND BUS CO INC
2008 SPEC ED BUS LEASE SEP/OCT

1 HUDSON SCHOOL DISTRICT #2611
CC-STEVENS PT-9/18/12

2 LAKEVILLE SCHOOL DIST #194
CC-ARONSON PARK-9/14/12

1 LEGO EDUCATIONAL

FLL ROBOT SET W/INTEL CONVERTI 5062193
FIELD SETUP KIT 5062193
INTERACTIVE SERVO MOTOR 5062193

073112A
07-31-12

090512
090512
090512
090512
090512
090512
090512
090512
090512
090512
090512
090512
090512
090512

PAGE 1

CHECK STATUS

OUTSTANDING

OUTSTANDING

OUTSTANDING

OUTSTANDING

OUTSTANDING

OUTSTANDING

B SOCCER 9/4/12

OUTSTANDING

B SCR 8/30 & 9/4
B SOCCER 9/6/12

9000

cC 9/18/12

CC 9/14/12

47863
47863
47863

OUTSTANDING

OUTSTANDING

OUTSTANDING

OUTSTANDING



REPORT: CHECKREG 001 JAN'S AP Check Register - DETAIL RUN: TUE 91112 12:48 PAGE 2
FOREST LAKE AREA SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER FOR BANK 01 - PATRIOT BANK MINNESOTA
DATE RANGE: 09/11/12 - 09/11/12
CHECK # TYPE CHECK AMT CHECK DATE VENDOR # ADDRS # VENDOR NAME CHECK STATUS
AMOUNT G/L ACCT # DESCRIPTION PO # INVOICE #
CHECK # 473748 Continued ...
17.95 01-628-291-000-305-938 TOUCH SENSOR 5062193 47863
17.95 01-628-291-000-305-938 LIGHT SENSOR 5062193 47863
420.00 01-628-291-000-305-938 FLL ROBOT SET W/DC BATTERY 5062193 47863
299.00 01-628-291-000-305-938 FLL GREEN CITY CHALLENGE COMBO S062193 47863
225.00 01-628-291-000-305-938 2012 FLL TEAM REGISTRATION 5062193 47863
699.00 01-628-291-000-305-938 FLL ROBOT SET & GREEN CITY S062193 47863
193.75 01-628-291-000-305-938 SHIPPING S062193 47863
473749 S $60.00 09/11/12 01212 2 PRIOR LAKE-SAVAGE SCHOOL DIST# OUTSTANDING
60.00 01-114-292-000-369-954 CC-PONDS PARK-9/27/12 CC 9/27/12
473750 S $45.25 09/11/12 02265 1 SCHOOL NUTRITION ASSOCIATION OUTSTANDING
45.25 02-005-770-701-820-000 MBRSHP-JAROUSEK-TO 10/13/13 175932 -JAROUSEK
473751 8 $45.25 09/11/12 02265 1 SCHOOL NUTRITION ASSOCIATION OUTSTANDING
45.25 02-005-770-701-820-000 MBRSHP-FIRKUS-TO 10/31/13 512537-FIRKUS
473752 8 $11790.44 09/11/12 00224 1 SFM MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY OUTSTANDING
11,790.44 01-005-930-000-270-000 WRK COMP-DEDUCTIBLE INVOICE 1182D
473753 8 $230.00 09/11/12 10246 2 SHAKOPEE SCHOOL DIST# 720 OUTSTANDING
230.00 01-114-296-000-369-963 VBALL-SHAKOPEE-9/8/12 VBALL 9/8/12
473754 S $90.00 09/11/12 10246 2 SHAKOPEE SCHOOL DIST# 720 OUTSTANDING
90.00 01-114-292-000-369-954 CC-MEMORIAL PARK-10/9/12 CC 10/9/12
473755 S $100.00 09/11/12 01256 2 ST. CLOUD SCHOOL DIST #742 OUTSTANDING
100.00 01-114-292-000-369-954 CC-ST CLOUD-8/27/12 cC 8/27/12
473756 S $170.00 09/11/12 01525 2 ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL DIST #15 OUTSTANDING
125.00 01-114-296-000-369-963 VBALL-ST FRANCIS-9/29/12 VBALL 9/29/12
45.00 01-114-292-000-369-954 CC-ST FRANCIS-9/13/12 CcC 9/13/12
473757 S $778.91 09/11/12 05118 1 SUPER AMERICA-SA FLEET OUTSTANDING
681.35 04-005-509-000-442-000 FUEL CHARGES 4466030011
33.35 03-005-760-720-442-000 FUEL CHARGES 4466030011
64.21 04-005-580-325-401-000 FUEL CHARGES 4466030011
473758 8 $35286.64 09/11/12 10795 1 THANE HAWKINS POLAR CHEVROLET, INC OUTSTANDING
33,035.25 03-005-760-733-548-000 2013 CHEVROLET SUBURBAN 1500 4 S062272 DR155763
20.00 03-005-760-733-548-000 TRANSIT AREA EXCISE TAX $062272 DR155763
2,231.39 03-005-760-~733-548-000 SALES TAX, DOCUMENTARY & LICEN 5062272 DR155763
473759 8 $501.22 09/11/12 00169 1 TOWN & COUNTRY DISPOSAL OUTSTANDING
324.04 01-631-810-000-332-000 DISPOSAL CHARGES 9/5/12
177.18 01-629-810-000-332-000 DISPOSAL CHARGES 9/5/12
473760 S $3745.12 09/11/12 12477 1 U.S. ENERGY SERVICES, INC OUTSTANDING
29.25 01-005-810-000~333-000 ENERGY CHARGES 155718



REPORT: CHECKREG 001 JAN'S AP Check Register - DETAIL RUN: TUE 91112 12:48 PAGE 3
FOREST LAKE AREA SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER FOR BANK 01 - PATRIOT BANK MINNESOTA
DATE RANGE: 09/11/12 - 09/11/12

CHECK # TYPE CHECK AMT CHECK DATE VENDOR # ADDRS # VENDOR NAME CHECK STATUS
AMOUNT G/L ACCT # DESCRIPTION PO # INVOICE #
CHECK # 473760 Continued ..
82.73 01-112-810-303-333-000 ENERGY CHARGES 155718
56.60 01-010-810-000-333-000 ENERGY CHARGES 155718
27.84 01-011-810-000-333-000 ENERGY CHARGES 155718
451.53 01-114-810-000-333-000 ENERGY CHARGES 155718
102.03 01-111-810-000-333-000 ENERGY CHARGES 155718
309.78 01-115-810-000-333-000 ENERGY CHARGES 155718
824.63 01-116-810-000-333-000 ENERGY CHARGES 155718
587.42 01-118-810-000-333-000 ENERGY CHARGES 155718
106.62 01-625-810-000-333-000 ENERGY CHARGES 155718
77.88 01-626-810-000-333-000 ENERGY CHARGES 155718
142.04 01-627-810-000-333-000 ENERGY CHARGES 155718
168.18 01-628-810-000-333-000 ENERGY CHARGES 155718
170.00 01-629-810-000-333-000 ENERGY CHARGES 155718
192,33 01-630-810-000-333-000 ENERGY CHARGES 155718
223.63 01-631-810-000-333-~000 ENERGY CHARGES 155718
41.37 01-633-810-000-333-000 ENERGY CHARGES 155718
101.63 03-005-760-720-333-000 ENERGY CHARGES 155718
4.14 04-005-506-000-333-000 ENERGY CHARGES 155718
4.14 04-005-520-322-333-000 ENERGY CHARGES 155718
33.09 04-005-580-325-333-000 ENERGY CHARGES 155718
8.26 04-005-570-000-333-000 ENERGY CHARGES 155718
473761 S $129.00 09/11/12 04589 1 UNDERWOOD PETER OUTSTANDING
129.00 01-114-296-000-314-959 G SOCCER REF-UNDERWOOD-9/6/12 SOCCER 9/6/12
473762 S $125.00 09/11/12 08330 1 UNIVERSITY OF MINNESOTA OUTSTANDING
125.00 01-114-292-000-369-954 CC-U OF M-9/29/12 CC 9/29/12
473763 S $60.00 09/11/12 01835 1 UNIVERSITY OF WISCONSIN-RIVER FALLS OUTSTANDING
60.00 04-005-580-325-366-000 WRKSHP-WILCOX-9/29/12 WILCOX 9/29/12
473764 S $425.00 09/11/12 02192 1 UNIVERSITY OF WISCONSIN-STOUT OUTSTANDING
255.00 15-005-204-414-366-000 WRKSHP-GBOLO/FEYMA/LURKEN 9/28 64
170.00 15-005-204-414-366-000 WRKSP-RICHTER-SCHELLINGER 9/28 64
473765 S $108.00 09/11/12 02965 1 VENEGAS KEVIN OUTSTANDING
54.00 01-114-294-000-314-959 B SOCCER REF-VENEGAS-8/24/12 B SOCCER 8/24/12
54.00 01-114-294-000-314-959 B SOCCER REF-VENEGAS-8/23/12 B SOCCER 8/23/12
473766 S $1133.21 09/11/12 00337 1 XCEL ENERGY OUTSTANDING
117.37 01-114-810-000-330-000 ENERGY CHARGES 336086526
1,015.84 03-005-760-720-330-000 ENERGY CHARGES 336626644
473767 S $28411.54 09/11/12 00649 1 YOCUM OIL COMPANY, INC OUTSTANDING
28,411.54 03-005-760-720-444-000 FUEL INV#508970 S062251 508970
473768 S $69.00 09/11/12 02977 1 YOKOM BRIAN OUTSTANDING

69.00 01-114-294-000-314-959 B SOCCER REF-YOKOM-9/4/12 B SOCCER 9/4/12



REPORT: CHECKREG 001 JAN'S AP Check Register - DETAIL RUN: TUE 91112 12:48 PAGE 4
FOREST LAKE AREA SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER FOR BANK 01 - PATRIOT BANK MINNESOTA
DATE RANGE: 09/11/12 - 09/11/12

CHECK # TYPE CHECK AMT CHECK DATE VENDOR # ADDRS # VENDOR NAME CHECK STATUS
AMOUNT G/L ACCT # DESCRIPTION PO # INVOICE #

TOTAL # OF ISSUED CHECKS: 31 TOTAL AMOUNT 100626.71

TOTAL # OF VOIDED CHECKS: 0 TOTAL AMOUNT 0.00

TOTAL # OF UNISSUED CHECKS: 0



FUND TOTALS

FUND NAME

GENERAL FUND

FOOD SERVICE FUND
TRANSPORTATION FUND
COMMUNITY SERVICE FUND
FEDERAL PROGRAM FUND

ISSUED TOTAL

VOIDED TOTAL



REPORT: CHECKREG

001 JAN'S AP Check Register -

CHECK # TYPE

473780

473781

473782

473783

473784

473785

473786

473787

473788

473789

473790

473791

473792

473793

473794

AMOUNT

.00

.00

.00

35.

168.

95.

83.

200

00

00

90

00

00

.00
233.

35.

80

35.

175.
175.

00

00

00

00
00

DETAIL

FOREST LAKE AREA SCHOOLS

CHECK REGISTER FOR BANK 01 -
CHECK RANGE:

CHECK AMT CHECK DATE

G/L ACCT #

$195.00 09/14/12
01-114-211-000-401-000

$254.00 09/14/12
01-114-050-000~820-000

$83.00 09/14/12
01-114-294-000-314-955

$23.40 09/14/12
02-005-770-701-490-000

$183.,22 09/14/12
01-005-810-311-320-000
01-005-810-311-320-000
01-005-810-311-320-000

$35.00 09/14/12
04-005-510-326-820-000

$168.00 09/14/12
01-005-107-000-305-000

$964.90 09/14/12
03-005-750-718-366-000

$95.00 09/14/12
01-626-050-000-366-000

$83.00 09/14/12
01-114-294-000-314-955

$433.35 09/14/12
01-626-203-000-401-000
01-626-203-000-401-000

$35.00 09/14/12
15-631-405-419-366-640

$80.00 09/14/12
15-005-204-414-366-000

$35.00 09/14/12
15-116-405-419-366-640

$350.00 09/14/12
15-005-404-419-366-640
15-005-404-419-366-640

VENDOR #

02814

04309

07105

00340

10722

04105

07428

01898

01557

03118

01100

01100

01100

05000

RUN:
PATRIOT BANK MINNESOTA
47 - 47
ADDRS # VENDOR NAME
DESCRIPTION PO #
1 ACT, INC

ACT EXPLORE/PLAN LINKAGE

FRI 91412 13:19

PAGE 1

CHECK STATUS

INVOICE #

OUTSTANDING
240865

1 ASSOCIATION FOR SUPVSN&CURRICULUM DEVELOPMENT OUTSTANDING

MBRSHIP 2012/2013

1 BERNARDS PHILIP
FOOTBALL OFF-BERNARDS-9/7/12

1 BIG APPLE BAGELS
MINI BAGELS/CREAM CHEESE

1 CENTURYLINK
PHONE LINES
PHONE LINES
PHONE LINES

1 COMMUNITY EDUCATION NETWORK ON DISABILITIES

MBRSHP-DROLSON-2012/2013
1 CONSTANT CONTACT, INC
EMAIL MRKTNG/MYLIBRARY PLUS

1 DOUBLE TREE HOTEL
HOTEL FOR MECH INV#57157 S061814

1 GOVERNMENT TRAINING SERVICES
REGISTRATION 2012 MAC CONF

1 HOLLENBACK CHARLES E
FBALL OFF-HOLLENBACK-9/7/12

1 MAASSEN CHAD
UPHOLSTERY HEALTH OFFICE BEDS
6.5 YDS FABRIC

S062358
S062358

1 METRO ECSU
WRKSHP-RICHARDS-9/20/12

1 METRO ECSU
WRKSHP-WEIGER-10/4/12

1 METRO ECSU
WRKSHP-PIERSON-9/20/12

1 MINNESOTA DAPE LEADERSHIP COMMITTEE

WRKSHP-CARR-9/27-28/2012
WRKSHP-ALEXANDER-9/27-28/2012

MASSEY
OUTSTANDING
FOOTBALL 9/7/12
OUTSTANDING
3704A
OUTSTANDING
091412
091412
091412
OQUTSTANDING

DROLSON 2012-2013

OUTSTANDING
H7KEYECAB25012

OUTSTANDING
57157

OUTSTANDING

1090626-~46250114

OUTSTANDING
FOOTBALL 9/7/12

OUTSTANDING
943307
943307

OUTSTANDING

RICHARDS 9/20/12

OUTSTANDING
WEIGER-SCIENCE

OUTSTANDING
PIERSON 9/20/12

OUTSTANDING
CARR 9/27-28/2012
ALEXANDER 7/27-28



REPORT: CHECKREG 001 JAN'S AP Check Register - DETAIL RUN: FRI 91412 13:19 PAGE 2
FOREST LAKE AREA SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER FOR BANK 01 - PATRIOT BANK MINNESOTA
CHECK RANGE: 47 - 47
CHECK # TYPE CHECK AMT CHECK DATE VENDOR # ADDRS # VENDOR NAME CHECK STATUS
AMOUNT G/L ACCT # DESCRIPTION PO # INVOICE #
473795 S $150.00 09/14/12 03132 1 MINNESOTA TECHNOLOGY EDUCATION ASSOCIATION OUTSTANDING
150.00 01-005-610-000-366-000 WRKSHP-METZLER-9/28-29/2012 METZLER
473796 S $83.00 09/14/12 05513 1 NORLAND LAWRENCE OUTSTANDING
83.00 01-114-294-000-314-955 FBALL OFF-NORLAND-9/7/12 FOOTBALL 9/7/12
473797 8 $3000.00 09/14/12 11978 1 PETERSON KIMBERLY OUTSTANDING
3,000.00 01-114-294-000-065-955 FOOTBALL TICKET SALES 09/12/12
473798 S $83.00 09/14/12 01677 1 PUGH SETH OUTSTANDING
83.00 01-114-294-000-314-955 FBALL REF-PUGH-9/10/12 FOOTBALL 9/7/12
473799 S $13.95 09/14/12 02000 1 RATWIK, ROSZAK & MALONEY, P.A. OUTSTANDING
13.95 01-114-211-000-401-000 MASSEY-LUNCH MASSEY 9/19/12
473800 S $83.00 09/14/12 04660 1 SCHAAF LUCAS OUTSTANDING
83.00 01-114-294-000-314-955 FBALL OFF-SCHAAF-9/8/12 FOOTBALL 9/8/12
473801 S $82.00 09/14/12 03179 1 SCHROER GALEN OUTSTANDING
82.00 01-114-296-000-314-963 VBALL OFF-SCHROER-9/10/12 VBALL 9/10/12
473802 S $75.00 09/14/12 01525 2 ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL DIST #15 OUTSTANDING
75.00 01-114-296-000-369-963 VBALL TOURNEY-ST FRANCIS-9/29 VBALL 2/19/12
473803 S $82.00 09/14/12 08236 1 STEFFEN NANCY OUTSTANDING
82.00 01-114-296-000-314-963 VBALL REF-STEFFEN-9/10/12 VBALL 9/10/12
473804 S $617.60 09/14/12 02512 1 TWIN CITY SECURITY OUTSTANDING
577.60 01-114-211-000-305-000 1400 HOURS @ $18.05/HR SECURIT 5060881 202535180
40.00 01-114-211-000-305-000 SECURITY VEHICLE CHARGES $10/D S060881 202535180
473805 S $18687.39 09/14/12 00337 1 XCEL ENERGY OUTSTANDING
816.68 01-010-810-000-330-000 ENERGY CHARGES 338644080
10,128.20 01-115-810-000-330-000 ENERGY CHARGES 338828911
28.17 01-116-810-000-330-000 ENERGY CHARGES 338629453
2,459.40 01-625-810-000-330-000 ENERGY CHARGES 339015029
5,254.94 01-627-810-000-330-000 ENERGY CHARGES 338831002
TOTAL # OF ISSUED CHECKS: 26 TOTAL AMOUNT 25974.81
TOTAL # OF VOIDED CHECKS: 0 TOTAL AMOUNT 0.00
TOTAL # OF UNISSUED CHECKS: 0



FUND TOTALS

FUND NAME

GENERAL FUND

FOOD SERVICE FUND
TRANSPORTATION FUND
COMMUNITY SERVICE FUND
FEDERAL PROGRAM FUND

ISSUED TOTAL

24,451.51
23.40
964.90
35.00
500.00

25,974.81

VOIDED TOTAL



REPORT: CHECKREG

001 JAN'S AP Check Register -

CHECK # TYPE

473806

473807

473808

473809

473810

473811

473812

473813

473814

473815

473816

473817

473818

473819

AMOUNT

100.00
180.00

20.35
20.35

82.00

10.00

26 .00

83.00

500.00

29.55
11.97

40.00

42 .75

70.45
18.45
19.95

62.00
62.00

455.00
295.00

15.0¢0

DETAIL

FOREST LAKE AREA SCHOOLS

CHECK REGISTER FOR BANK 01 -
DATE RANGE:

CHECK AMT CHECK DATE

G/L ACCT #

$280.00 09/18/12
15-632-412-419-366-640
15-632-412-419-366-640

$40.70 09/18/12
01-114-211-000-401-000
01-114-211-000-401-000

$82.00 09/18/12
01-114-296-000-314-963

$10.00 09/18/12
08-114-050-000-401-000

$26.00 09/18/12
08-630-203-000-401-000

$83.00 09/18/12
01-114-294-000-314-955

$500.00 09/18/12
04-005-583-362-401-000

$41.52 09/18/12
01-005-105-000-329-000
01-005-105-000-329-000

$40.00 09/18/12
01-114-296-000-314-965

$42.75 09/18/12
04-005-580-325-490-000

$108.85 09/18/12
45-627-408-740-433-000
45-627-408-740-433-000
45-627-407-740-433-000

$124.00 09/18/12
01-115-294-000-314-955
01-115-294-000-314-955

$750.00 09/18/12
15-005-216-401-366-000
15-005-216-401-366-000

$15.00 09/18/12
01-005-105-000-401-000

VENDOR #

10389

03283

02725

13563

03353

11457

09866

05416

03578

12625

03305

02921

03910

PATRIOT BANK MINNESOTA

09/18/12 - 09/18/12
ADDRS # VENDOR NAME
DESCRIPTION

1 AUTISM SOCIETY OF MINNESOTA

WRKSHP-MOLD-9/21/12
WRKSHP-SCHONE-9/20-21/12
1 BALLOON SHOP, THE
BALLOONS FOR ORIENTATION
BALLOONS FOR ORIENTATION

1 BERGERON GERALD A
VBALL OFF-BERGERON-9/13/12

1 CASTLEWOOD GOLF COURSE
PHY ED ACTIVITY

. 1 COUNTRY MESSENGER, THE
RENEW SUBSCRIPTION TO MESSENGE

1 DRAKE PAUL
FOOTBALL OFF-DRAKE-9/14/12

1 ELKERTON KRISTY
YTH NT START UP-9/21/12

2 FED EX
UPS GROUND SHIPPING - RETURN P
ADTL INS. FEE IF APPLICABLE

1 HUDSON SCOTT
DIVING REF-HUDSON-9/13/12

1 JIMMY JOHN'S
LUNCH-INTERVIEW TEAM

1 LEARNING A-2
READING A-Z FOR SPED USE FOR
WRITING A-Z.COM FOR SPED USE
WRITING A-Z FOR SPED USE @ FVE

1 LEE DOUGLAS R
FBALL OFF-LEE-9/13/12
FBALL OFF-LEE-9/12/12

1 MAASFEP
WRKSHP-TOLZMANN
WRKSHP-LEIGH

1 MINNESOTA BUREAU OF CRIMINAL APPREHENSION

CRMNL BKGRD CK-PIMPO-8/29/12

RUN: TUE 91812 12:54 PAGE 1

CHECK STATUS

INVOICE #

OUTSTANDING
MOLD 9/21/12
SCHONE 9/20&21

OUTSTANDING
S062042 417930
S062042 417931
OUTSTANDING
VBALL 9/13/12
"THE ROCK™" OUTSTANDING
9/18/12
OUTSTANDING
S062329 09/11/12
OUTSTANDING
FOOTBALL 9/14/12
OUTSTANDING
YTH NT 9/21/12
OUTSTANDING
S062165 2-013-75717
S062165 2-013-75717
OUTSTANDING
DIVING 9/13/12
QUTSTANDING
9/19/12
OUTSTANDING
S062387 3242979
S062387 3242979
S062388 3242998
OUTSTANDING

FOOTBALL 9/13/12
FOOTBALL 9/12/12

OUTSTANDING
TOLZMANN
LEIGH

OUTSTANDING
PIMPO 8/29/12



REPORT: CHECKREG 001 JAN'S AP Check Register - DETAIL RUN: TUE 91812 12:54 PAGE 2
FOREST LAKE AREA SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER FOR BANK 01 - PATRIOT BANK MINNESOTA
DATE RANGE: 09/18/12 - 09/18/12
CHECK # TYPE CHECK AMT CHECK DATE VENDOR # ADDRS # VENDOR NAME CHECK STATUS
AMOUNT G/L ACCT # DESCRIPTION PO INVOICE #
473820 S $360.00 09/18/12 02057 1 MINNESOTA EDUCATIONAL MEDIA ORGANIZATION OUTSTANDING
180.00 15-005-204-414-366-000 WRKSHP-EHLERS-JOHNSON 10/11-13 EHLERS OCT 11-13
180.00 15-005-204-414-366-000 WRKSHP-SIETSEMA-OCT 11-13 SIETSEMA OCT11-13
473821 S $135.00 09/18/12 01793 2 MINNESOTA FUTURE PROBLEM SOLVING PROGRAM OUTSTANDING
135.00 01-005-610-000-366-000 FUTURE PROBLEM SOLVING S062400 32710
473822 S $100.00 09/18/12 05012 1 NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC BEE OUTSTANDING
100.00 08-630-203-000-430-000 GEOGRAPHY BEE REGISTRATION FEE 5062335 SCANDIA ELEMENTAR
473823 S $62.00 09/18/12 02808 1 NERGARD THOMAS OUTSTANDING
62.00 01-116-294-000-314-955 FBALL OFF-NERGARD-9/12/12 FOOTBALL 9/12/12
473824 S $390.00 09/18/12 08324 1 RIESGRAF CYNTHIA OUTSTANDING
390.00 01-005-930-000-270-000 RING REPAIR 9/18/12
473825 S $450.00 09/18/12 13701 1 TWIN CITY SOUND OUTSTANDING
450.00 04-005-583-362-305-000 DJ-YTH NITE 9/21/12 YTH NITE 9/21/12
473826 S $45.00 09/18/12 00478 0 UNITED STATES POST OFFICE OUTSTANDING
45.00 01-630-203-000-329-000 1 ROLL STAMPS STAMP PURCHASE
473827 S $5000.00 09/18/12 00478 2 TUNITED STATES POSTAL SERVICE OUTSTANDING
5,000.00 01-005-105-000-329-000 POSTAGE REPLENISHMENT 091812
473828 S $54.00 09/18/12 02965 1 VENEGAS KEVIN OUTSTANDING
54.00 01-114-294-000-314-959 SOCCER REF-VENEGAS-9/6/12 SOCCER 9/6/12
473829 S $82.00 09/18/12 07496 1 WAGNER DANIEL OUTSTANDING
82.00 01-114-296-000-314-963 VBALL OFF-WAGNER-9/13/12 VBALL 9/13/12
473830 S $40.00 09/18/12 03327 1 WEIGEL SAMANTHA N OUTSTANDING
40.00 01-114-296-000-314-959 SOCCER REF-WEIGEL-8/29&9/10 SOCCER 8/29&9/10
473831 S $62.00 09/18/12 03268 1 WOODS SAMUEL OUTSTANDING
62.00 01-115-294-000-314-955 FOOTBALL OFF-WOODS-8/29/12 FOOTBALL 8/29/12
473832 S $449.00 09/18/12 00655 1 ZOOMERANG OUTSTANDING
449.00 05-005-850-302-460-000 HS-YR SUBSCRPTN TO 9/17/13 23001616
TOTAL # OF ISSUED CHECKS: 27 TOTAL AMOUNT 9372.82
TOTAL # OF VOIDED CHECKS: 0 TOTAL AMOUNT 0.00

TOTAL # OF UNISSUED CHECKS: 0



FUND TOTALS

FUND NAME

GENERAL FUND
COMMUNITY SERVICE FUND
CAPITAL OUTLAY FUND
TRUST/AGENCY

FEDERAL PROGRAM FUND
SPECIAL EDUCATION

ISSUED TOTAL

VOIDED TOTAL



REPORT:

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01l

01

01

CHECKREG

CHECK # TYPE

AMOUNT

15888

160.

15889
160

15924
43

15925

11.

15926

142.

15927
33

15904

25.

15905

25.

15906

25.

15907

1,902.

15908

69.

15928
250

15890

270.

15909

327.

15910
192

15891

15892

115.

00

.00

.00

0o

80

.00

00

00

00

99

00

.00

00

29

.78

.00

00

CHECK REGISTER FOR BANK 01 -
DATE RANGE:

CHECK AMT

G/L ACCT #
$160.00
01-215-75

$160.00
01-215-75

$43.00
01-215-45

$11.00
01-215-45

$142.80
01-215-45

$33.00
01-215-45

$25.00
01-215-45

$25.00
01-215-45

$25.00
01-215-45

$1902.99
01-215-45

$69.00
01-215-45

$250.00
01-215-45

$270.00
01-215-75

$327.29
01-215-45

$192.78
01-215-45

$40.00
01-215-75

$115.00
01-215-75

007 MARIA'S AP Check Register -

CHECK DATE

09/19/12

09/19/12

09/19/12

09/19/12

09/19/12

09/19/12

09/19/12

09/19/12

09/19/12

09/19/12

09/19/12

09/19/12

09/19/12

09/19/12

09/19/12

09/19/12

09/19/12

DETAIL PRINT

FOREST LAKE AREA SCHOOLS

88425

88425

81544

81544

82837

82771

85072

85072

85072

85072

86349

86349

87218

86443

83434

87530

87530

09/19/12 -

VENDOR #

PATRIOT BANK MINNESOTA
09/19/12

ADDRS # VENDOR NAME

DESCRIPTION
1 DEBRETO VINCENT
FLEX-CHILDCARE

1 DEBRETO VINCENT
FLEX-CHILDCARE

1 ELLIAS PATRICK
FLEX-MEDICAL

1 ELLIAS PATRICK
FLEX-MEDICAL

1 FURNSTAHL-ZAMZOW LYNN
FLEX-MEDICAL

1 GLOWACKI CONNIE
FLEX-MEDICAL

1 GUTTORMSON KRISTI
FLEX-MEDICAL

1 GUTTORMSON KRISTI
FLEX-MEDICAL

1 GUTTORMSON KRISTI
FLEX-MEDICAL
1 GUTTORMSON KRISTI

FLEX-MEDICAL

1 HARRIS LARRY A
FLEX-MEDICAL

1 HARRIS LARRY A
FLEX-MEDICAL

1 HECKEL SARA J
FLEX-CHILDCARE

1 KARSTENS HEATHER L
FLEX-MEDICAL

1 KNIEBUSH DEBORAH
FLEX-MEDICAL

1 KRAUTKREMER JILL
FLEX-CHILDCARE

1 KRAUTKREMER JILL
FLEX-CHILDCARE

RUN:

PO #

THU 92712 11:28

INVOICE #

5320

5320-A

5321

5321-A

5322

5323

5311

5311-A

5311-B

5311-C

5312

5324

5325

5313

5314

5326

5326-~A

PAGE 1

CHECK STATUS

OUTSTANDING

OUTSTANDING

OUTSTANDING

OUTSTANDING

OUTSTANDING

OUTSTANDING

OUTSTANDING

OQUTSTANDING

OUTSTANDING

OUTSTANDING

OUTSTANDING

OUTSTANDING

QUTSTANDING

OUTSTANDING

OUTSTANDING

OUTSTANDING

OUTSTANDING



REPORT: CHECKREG

CHECK # T

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

007 MARIA'S AP Check Register

YPE

AMOUNT
15893
115.00

15894
115.00

15895
115.00

15911
2.49

15912
49.00

15913
39.00

15914
11.06

15929
12.51

15930
19.96

15931
280.00

15896
205.20

15915
626.00

15916
485.55

15917
22.00

15918
4.08

15897
300.00

15919
186.24

CHECK AMT

G/L ACCT #

$115.00
01-215-75

$115.00
01-215-75

$115.00
01-215-75

$2.49
01-215-45

$49.00
01-215-45

$39.00
01-215-45

$11.06
01-215-45

$12.51
01-215-45

$19.96
01-215-45

$280.00
01-215-45

$205.20
01-215-75

$626.00
01-215-45

$485.55
01-215-45

$22.00
01-215-45

$4.08
01-215-45

$300.00
01-215-75

$186.24
01-215-45

DETAIL PRINT
FOREST LAKE AREA SCHOOLS

DATE RANGE:

CHECK DATE

09/19/12
09/19/12
09/19/12
09/19/12
09/15/12
09/19/12
09/19/12
09/19/12
09/19/12
09/19/12
09/19/12
09/19/12
09/19/12
09/19/12
09/19/12
09/19/12

09/19/12

VENDOR #

87530

87530

87530

81372

81372

81372

81372

81372

81372

85103

89598

83028

83028

83028

83028

86050

88064

ADDRS #

DESCRIPTION

1 KRAUTKREMER JILL
FLEX-CHILDCARE

1 KRAUTKREMER JILL
FLEX-CHILDCARE

1 KRAUTKREMER JILL
FLEX-CHILDCARE

1 KUSCHKE

FLEX-MEDICAL

1 KUSCHKE

FLEX-MEDICAL

1 KUSCHKE

FLEX-MEDICAL

1 KUSCHKE

FLEX-MEDICAL

1 KUSCHKE

FLEX~-MEDICAL

1 KUSCHKE

FLEX-MEDICAL

1 LANGSTON WARREN G

FLEX-MEDICAL

1 LEGEAULT DEBORAH
FLEX-CHILDCARE

1 LINDBERG-KENDRICK,

FLEX-MEDICAL

1 LINDBERG-KENDRICK,

FLEX~MEDICAL

1 LINDBERG-KENDRICK,

FLEX-MEDICAL

1 LINDBERG-KENDRICK,

FLEX-MEDICAL

1 LIVERMORE LAURA
FLEX-CHILDCARE

1 MARTIN ROCHE L

FLEX-MEDICAL

CHECK REGISTER FOR BANK 01 - PATRIOT BANK MINNESOTA
09/19/12 - 09/1%/12

VENDOR NAME

CAROL

CAROL

CAROL

CAROL

CAROL

CAROL

JANELLE

JANELLE

JANELLE

JANELLE

THU 92712 11:28

INVOICE #

5326-B

5326-C

5326-D

5315

5315-A

5315-B

5315-C

5327

5327-A

5328

5329

5316

5316 -A

5316-B

5316-C

5330

5317

PAGE 2

CHECK STATUS

OUTSTANDING

OUTSTANDING

OUTSTANDING

OUTSTANDING

OUTSTANDING

OUTSTANDING

OUTSTANDING

OUTSTANDING

OUTSTANDING

OUTSTANDING

OUTSTANDING

OUTSTANDING

OUTSTANDING

OUTSTANDING

OUTSTANDING

OUTSTANDING

OUTSTANDING



REPORT: CHECKREG

CHECK # TYPE

AMOUNT

01 15920
589.40

01 15932
238.21

01 15898
140.00

01 15921
208.91

01 15933
9.00

01 15934
110.00

01 15935
174.21

01 15899
90.00

01 15900
140.00

01 15901
140.00

01 15922
220.06

01 15923
312.00

01 15936
233.58

01 15937
405.96

01 15902
250.00

01 15938
45.00

01l 15939

30.00

007 MARIA'S AP Check Register -

DETAIL PRINT
FOREST LAKE AREA SCHOOLS

CHECK REGISTER FOR BANK 01 - PATRIOT BANK MINNESOTA

CHECK AMT

G/L ACCT #
$589.40
01-215-45

$238.21
01-215-45

$140.00
01-215-75

$208.91
01-215-45

$9.00
01-215-45

$110.00
01-215-45

$174.21
01-215-45

$90.00
01-215-75

$140.00
01-215-175

$140.00
01-215-75

$220.06
01-215-45

$312.00
01-215-45

$233.58
01-215-45

$405.96
01-215-45

$250.00
01-215-75

$45.00
01-215-45

$30.00
01-215-45

CHECK DATE

09/19/12

09/19/12

09/19/12

09/19/12

09/19/12

09/19/12

09/19/12

09/19/12

09/19/12

09/19/12

09/19/12

09/19/12

09/19/12

09/19/12

09/19/12

09/19/12

09/19/12

DATE RANGE:

VENDOR #

88064

84539

88929

83933

85889

82878

88175

83864

86698

86698

85808

85808

84074

84074

87259

80346

80346

09/19/12 - 09/19/12

ADDRS #

DESCRIPTION

VENDOR NAME

1 MARTIN ROCHE L

FLEX-MEDICAL

1 MAUS DIANE M

FLEX-MEDICAL

1 MOLD BRITTANY

FLEX-CHILDCARE

1 MOSER PHILOMENE

FLEX-MEDICAL

1 NELSON BETTY A

FLEX-MEDICAL

1 NICKLASON CHERYL

FLEX-MEDICAL

1 PARENTEAU MARIA

FLEX-MEDICAL

1 PAUL DEBORAH

FLEX-CHILDCARE

1 PAULSON
FLEX-CHILDCARE

1 PAULSON
FLEX-CHILDCARE

1 PELTIER

FLEX-MEDICAL

1 PELTIER

FLEX-MEDICAL

JENNIFER M

JENNIFER M

JEANIE

JEANIE

1 PETERSON PAUL

FLEX-MEDICAL

1 PETERSON PAUL

FLEX-MEDICAL

1 RADEMACHER CRYSTAL

FLEX-CHILDCARE

1 SONNEN

FLEX-MEDICAL

1 SONNEN

FLEX-MEDICAL

(PECHMAN)

(PECHMAN)

NANCY

NANCY

THU 92712 11:28

INVOICE #

5317-A

5331

5332

5318

5333

5334

5335

5336

5337

5337-A

5319

5319-A

5338

5338-A

5339

5340

5340-A

PAGE 3

CHECK STATUS

OUTSTANDING

OUTSTANDING

OUTSTANDING

OUTSTANDING

OUTSTANDING

OUTSTANDING

OUTSTANDING

OUTSTANDING

OUTSTANDING

OUTSTANDING

OUTSTANDING

OUTSTANDING

OUTSTANDING

OUTSTANDING

QUTSTANDING

OUTSTANDING

OUTSTANDING



REPORT: CHECKREG 007 MARIA'S AP Check Register - DETAIL PRI

FOREST LAKE A

CHECK REGISTER FOR BANK
DATE RANGE: 0
CHECK # TYPE CHECK AMT CHECK DATE VENDOR #
AMOUNT G/L ACCT #
01 15940 $45.00 09/19/12 80346
45.00 01-215-45
01 15941 $23.72 09/19/12 80346
23.72 01-215-45
01 15942 $242 .55 09/19/12 85060
242.55 01-215-45
01 15943 $666.00 09/19/12 80028
666.00 01-215-45
01 15903 $300.00 09/19/12 88553
300.00 01-215-75
TOTAL # OF ISSUED CHECKS: 56 TOTAL AMOUNT
TOTAL # OF VOIDED CHECKS: 0 TOTAL AMOUNT

TOTAL # OF UNISSUED CHECKS: 0

NT
REA SCHOOLS

01 - PATRIOT BANK MINNESOTA
9/19/12 - 09/19/12

ADDRS # VENDOR NAME

DESCRIPTION
1 SONNEN
FLEX-MEDICAL

({PECHMAN)} NANCY

1 SONNEN
FLEX-MEDICAL

(PECHMAN)} NANCY

1 SOUKKALA PAMELA
FLEX-MEDICAL

1 ST SAUVER, ELLEN J

FLEX-MEDICAL

1 WARD NICHOLAS
FLEX-CHILDCARE

10993.55

0.00

RUN:

PO #

THU 92712 11:

INVOICE #

5340-B

5340-C

5341

5342

5343

28 PAGE 4

CHECK STATUS

OUTSTANDING

OUTSTANDING

OUTSTANDING

OUTSTANDING

OUTSTANDING



FUND TOTALS

FUND FUND NAME ISSUED TOTAL VOIDED TOTAL

001 GENERAL FUND 10,993.55 0.00

TOTAL - 10,993.55 0.00



REPORT: CHECKREG 001 JAN'S AP Check Register - DETAIL RUN: FRI 92112 12:54 PAGE 1
FOREST LAKE AREA SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER FOR BANK 01 - PATRIOT BANK MINNESOTA
DATE RANGE: 09/21/12 - 09/21/12
CHECK # TYPE CHECK AMT CHECK DATE VENDOR # ADDRS # VENDOR NAME CHECK STATUS
AMOUNT G/L ACCT # DESCRIPTION PO # INVOICE #
473833 S $10987.00 09/21/12 04131 1 467, LLC OUTSTANDING
10,987.00 05-005-850-302-373-000 RENTAL OCT 2012 OCT 2012
473834 8 $250.00 09/21/12 02964 1 ACT, INC OUTSTANDING
250.00 01-114-211-000-401-000 ACT HIGH SCHOOL MO. ELECTRONIC S062002 2012/2013
473835 S $172692.75 09/21/12 13109 1 AMERICAN HEALTH RESOURCES OUTSTANDING
5,344.00 01-005-110-000-305-000 AHR FEE AMT 10/01/12
167,348.75 01-215-25 FUNDING/CLAIMS 10/01/12
473836 S $83.00 09/21/12 11034 1 ANGER DAVID M OUTSTANDING
83.00 01-114-294-000-314-955 FOOTBALL OFF-ANGER-9/14/12 FOOTBALL 9/14/12
473837 S $69.00 09/21/12 10203 1 BRAINARD DALE OUTSTANDING
69.00 01-114-296-000-314-965 SWIMMING-BRAINARD-9/13/12 SWIMMING 9/13/12
473838 S $138.00 09/21/12 10338 1 BRAINARD JANET OUTSTANDING
69.00 01-114-296-000-314-965 SWIMMING REF-BRAINARD-9/13/12 SWIMMING 9/13/12
69.00 01-114-296-000-314-965 SWIM REF-BRAINARD-9/13/12 SWIMMING SEP 13
473839 S $137.49 09/21/12 00340 1 CENTURYLINK OUTSTANDING
59.24 01-005-810-311-320-000 PHONE LINES 09/21/12
78 .25 15-118-402-419-320-000 PHONE LINES 09/21/12
473840 S $125.00 09/21/12 00694 1 DULUTH PUBLIC SCHOOL DIST #709 OUTSTANDING
125.00 01-114-296-000-369-963 VBALL-DULUTH EAST-9/29/12 9/29/12
473841 S $20.00 09/21/12 00811 1 FOREST LAKE AREA CHAMBER OF COMMERCE OUTSTANDING
20.00 04-005-505-000-366-000 ANNUAL CHAMBER MEETING 9/25/12 9/25/12
473842 S $2724.94 09/21/12 00161 1 FOREST LAKE AREA SCHOOLS DIST# 831 OUTSTANDING
0.11 01-000-000-000-092-000 PETTY CASH INT.-6/30/12 9/21/12
0.10 01-000-000-000-092-000 PETTY CASH INT.-5/31/12 9/21/12
90.00 01-114-292-000-060-940 WGT TRAINING REFUND-DISON 9/21/12
150.00 04-005-570-000-050-000 OVERPAYMENT-SAC TUITION-MKAID 9/21/12
100.00 04-630-575-000-040-000 K+ DEP REFUND-JAMELKA 9/21/12
31.95 02-005-770-701-601-000 LUNCH ACCT REFUND-MONNENS 9/21/12
34.30 02-005-770-701-601-000 LUNCH ACCT REFUND-RASMUSSEN 9/21/12
28.05 02-005-770-701-601-000 LUNCH ACCT REFUND-MEGAHAN 9/21/12
34.75 02-005-770-701-601-000 LUNCH ACCT REFUND-BASTYR 9/21/12
5.45 02-005-770-701-601-000 LUNCH ACCT REFUND-PARSON 9/21/12
30.00 04-005-570-000-050-000 OVRPMT-SAC TUITION-SCHNABEL 9/21/12
90.00 01-114-298-000-060-915 REFUND-DANCE PARTIC-RIEMERS 9/21/12
43.70 02-005-770-701-601-000 REFUND-LUNCH ACCT-LARSON 9/21/12
81.95 02-005~770-701-601-000 REFUND-LUNCH ACCT-NORD 9/21/12
10.15 02-005-770-701-601-000 REFUND-LUNCH ACCT-CARTIER 9/21/12
24.50 04-005-570-000-050-000 OVPYMT-SAC TUITION-ROLLINGER 9/21/12
9.50 04-005-570-000-050-000 OVPYMT-SAC TUITION-RAHMEYER 9/21/12
15.00 04-005-570-000-050-000 OVPYMT-SAC TUITION-SCHOMMER 9/21/12



REPORT: CHECKREG 001 JAN'S AP Check Register - DETAIL RUN: FRI 92112 12:54 PAGE 2
FOREST LAKE AREA SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER FOR BANK 01 - PATRIOT BANK MINNESOTA
DATE RANGE: 09/21/12 - 09/21/12
CHECK # TYPE CHECK AMT CHECK DATE VENDOR # ADDRS # VENDOR NAME CHECK STATUS
AMOUNT G/L ACCT # DESCRIPTION PO # INVOICE #
CHECK # 473842 Continued .
32.00 04-005-570-000-050-000 OVPYMT-SAC TUITION-SCHLIEFF 9/21/12
140.00 01-115-296-000-060-763 VOLLEYBALL REFUND-STRENGER 9/21/12
150.00 04-005-512-000-050-955 TOUCH FOOTBALL REFUND-RYAN 9/21/12
100.00 04-629-575-000-040-000 K+ DEP REFUND-TITTERUD 9/21/12
30.00 01-114-211-000-099-000 CAP/GOWN REFUND-BANKEN 9/21/12
263.00 01-114-294-000-060-955 REFUND-FOOTBALL - HANSEN 9/21/12
80.00 04-005-509-321-051-000 REFUND-BEHIND THE WHEEL-PENN 9/21/12
32.00 04-005-570-000-050-000 OVPYMT-SAC TUITION-SUGG 9/21/12
30.00 04-005-570-000-050-000 OVPYMT-SAC TUITION-MINOGUE 9/21/12
34.50 04-005-570-000-050-000 OVPMT-SAC TUITION-GLENNON 9/21/12
193.00 01-114-296-000-060-963 REFUND-VOLLEYBALL-KAISER 9/21/12
140.00 01-115-296-000-060-759 REFUND-SOCCER-SURREYN 9/21/12
25.00 04-005-512-000-050~963 PARTIAL VOLLEYBALL REF-PETERS 9/21/12
69.00 04-005-585-000-050-100 JR HI GOLF LEAGUE REF-MCCARTHY 9/21/12
11.00 04-005-570-000-050-000 OVPYMT-SAC TUITION-GOLON 9/21/12
20.00 01-116-296-000-060-763 OVPYMT-VOLLEYBALL-ROD 9/21/12
70.45 02-005-770-701-601-000 REFUND-LUNCH ACCT-WALSH 9/21/12
6.90 02-005-770-701-601-000 REFUND-LUNCH ACCT-BELLOWS 9/21/12
39.65 02-005-770-701-601-000 REFUND-LUNCH ACCT-RIEMERS 9/21/12
76 .35 02-005-770-701-601-000 REFUND-LUNCH ACCT-HALLUM 9/21/12
263.00 01-114-294-000-060-955 REFUND-FOOTBALL-RYDEL 9/21/12
140.00 01-115-294-000-060-755 REFUND-FOOTBALL-RASMUSSEN 9/21/12
473843 S $480.30 09/21/12 11362 1 JERRY'S UPHOLSTERY OUTSTANDING
480.30 05-625-850-302-530-000 UPHOLSTER TWO OFFICE CHAIRS S061410 071212
473844 S $62.00 09/21/12 07881 1 LARKIN PETER OUTSTANDING
62.00 01-116-294-000-314-955 FOOTBALL OFF-LARKIN-9/12/12 FOOTBALL 9/12/12
473845 S $35.00 09/21/12 01100 1 METRO ECSU OUTSTANDING
35.00 15-114-411-419-366-640 WRKSHP-SOLTIS-12/3/12 SOLTIS 12/3/12
473846 S $35.00 09/21/12 01100 1 METRO ECSU QUTSTANDING
35.00 15-114-411-419-366-640 WRKSHOP-BIGGS-9/27/12 BIGGS 9/27/12
473847 S $275.00 09/21/12 01624 1 MINNESOTA ASSOC OF SCHOOL MAINTENANCE SUPERVI OUTSTANDING
250.00 01-005-810-000-820-000 MBRSHP-KOPIETZ/DAVIS DAVID/KOPIETZ
25.00 01-005-810-000-366-000 WRKSHP-10/4-5/2012-DAVIS DAVID/KOPIETZ
473848 S $83.00 09/21/12 12879 1 MROZ GORDY OUTSTANDING
83.00 01-114-294-000-314-955 FOOTBALL OFF-MROZ-9/14/12 FOOTBALL 9/14/12
473849 S $100.00 09/21/12 05012 1 NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC BEE OUTSTANDING
100.00 01-631-203-000-430-000 GEOGRAPHY BEE REG WYOMING ELEMENTRY
473850 S $4597.61 09/21/12 08226 1 OFFICE OF ENTERPRISE TECHNOLOGY OUTSTANDING
4,597.61 01-005-810-000-320-000 LOCAL SERVICE W12080795
473851 S $83.00 09/21/12 03530 1 PEKARNA MARTIN J QUTSTANDING



REPORT: CHECKREG 001 JAN'S AP Check Register - DETAIL RUN: FRI 92112 12:54 PAGE 3
FOREST LAKE AREA SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER FOR BANK 01 - PATRIOT BANK MINNESOTA
DATE RANGE: 09/21/12 - 09/21/12
CHECK # TYPE CHECK AMT CHECK DATE VENDOR # ADDRS # VENDOR NAME CHECK STATUS
AMOUNT G/L ACCT # DESCRIPTION PO # INVOICE #
CHECK # 473851 Continued ...
83.00 01-114-294-000-314-955 FOOTBALL OFF-PEKARNA-9/14/12 FOOTBALL 9/14/12
473852 S $83.00 09/21/12 11039 1 PEKARNA TIMOTHY OUTSTANDING
83.00 01-114-294-000-314-955 FOOTBALL OFF-TIM PEKARNA-9/14 FOOTBALL 9/14/12
473853 S $125.00 09/21/12 04080 1 POWER CHAIRS & SCOOTER STORE MEDICAL SUPPLY OUTSTANDING
125.00 01-115-380-000-401-000 WHEELCHAIR RENTAL 1982
473854 S $639753.44 09/21/12 13495 1 PREFERRED ONE OUTSTANDING
544,187.78 01-215-06 SEP 2012 BILLING STATEMENT SEP 2012
10,326.67 01-215-30 SEP 2012 BILLING STATEMENT SEP 2012
3,333.04 02-215-06 SEP 2012 BILLING STATEMENT SEP 2012
12,593 .24 03-215-06 SEP 2012 BILLING STATEMENT SEP 2012
20,342.35 04-215-06 SEP 2012 BILLING STATEMENT SEP 2012
1,518.16 05-215-06 SEP 2012 BILLING STATEMENT SEP 2012
11,000.37 15-215-06 SEP 2012 BILLING STATEMENT SEP 2012
739.92 01-005-020-000-249-000 SEP 2012 BILLING STATEMENT SEP 2012
1,780.10 04-005-505-000-249-000 SEP 2012 BILLING STATEMENT SEP 2012
1,780.10 01-005-110-000-249-000 SEP 2012 BILLING STATEMENT SEP 2012
32,151.71 45-215-06 SEP 2012 BILLING STATEMENT SEP 2012
473855 S $35.00 09/21/12 13359 1 SCHWARTZ BARBARA OUTSTANDING
35.00 01-114-294-000-314-955 FOOTBALL GATE-SCHWARTZ-9/14/12 FOOTBALL 9/14/12
473856 S $20580.00 09/21/12 00224 1 SFM MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY OUTSTANDING
20,580.00 01-005-930-000-270-000 WRK COMP/SPEC ASSESSMENT/WCRA 905530
473857 S $§79.00 09/21/12 03376 1 TEEN INK OUTSTANDING
79.00 05-114-620-302-470-000 MAGAZINE SUBSCRIPTION 5062475 62647-1112
473858 S $772.00 09/21/12 02512 1 TWIN CITY SECURITY OUTSTANDING
722.00 01-114-211-000-305-000 1400 HOURS @ $18.05/HR SECURIT S060881 202535210
50.00 01-114-211-000-305-000 SECURITY VEHICLE CHARGES $10/D 5060881 202535210
473859 S $125.00 09/21/12 08330 1 UNIVERSITY OF MINNESOTA OUTSTANDING
125.00 01-114-294-000-369-954 B CC-U OF M 9/29/12 BOYS CC 9/29/12
473860 S $50.00 09/21/12 07500 1 WAVEMAKERS OUTSTANDING
25.00 01-114-296-000-314-965 SWIM TIMER 9/17/12-WAVE MAKERS TIMER 9/13/12
25.00 01-114-296-000-314-965 SWIM-SCOREKEEPER 9/13/12 9/13/12 SCOREKEEP
473861 S $41572.91 09/21/12 00337 1 XCEL ENERGY OUTSTANDING
21,479.95 01-114-810-000-330-000 ENERGY CHARGES 339371795
7,190.24 01-116-810-000-330-000 ENERGY CHARGES 339552249
5,081.06 01-631-810-000-330-000 ENERGY CHARGES 339553171
2,346.50 01-112-810-303-330-000 ENERGY CHARGES 339556970
1,173.25 01-633-810-000-330-000 ENERGY CHARGES 339556970
117.32 04-005-506-000-330-000 ENERGY CHARGES 339556970
117.32 04-005-520-322-~330-000 ENERGY CHARGES 339556970



REPORT: CHECKREG 001 JAN'S AP Check Register - DETAIL RUN: FRI 92112 12:54 PAGE 4
FOREST LAKE AREA SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER FOR BANK 01 - PATRIOT BANK MINNESOTA
DATE RANGE: 09/21/12 - 09/21/12

CHECK # TYPE CHECK AMT CHECK DATE VENDOR # ADDRS # VENDOR NAME CHECK STATUS
AMOUNT G/L ACCT # DESCRIPTION PO # INVOICE #
CHECK # 473861 Continued ..
938.60 04-005-580-325-330-000 ENERGY CHARGES 339556970
234 .65 04-005-570-000-330-000 ENERGY CHARGES 339556970
2,894.02 01-111-810-000-330~000 ENERGY CHARGES 339556970
473862 S $9179.88 09/21/12 00510 1 XEROX CORPORATION OUTSTANDING
8,720.89 05-005-850-302-370-000 LEASE FOR 29 XEROX MACHINES $S060901 36265
244 .18 04-005-580-325-530-000 LEASE FOR 29 XEROX MACHINES S060901 36265
214 .81 03-005-760-720-370-000 LEASE FOR 29 XEROX MACHINES 5060901 36265
TOTAL # OF ISSUED CHECKS: 30 TOTAL AMOUNT 905333.32
TOTAL # OF VOIDED CHECKS: 0 TOTAL AMOUNT 0.00

TOTAL # OF UNISSUED CHECKS: 0



FUND TOTALS

FUND NAME

GENERAL FUND

FOOD SERVICE FUND
TRANSPORTATION FUND
COMMUNITY SERVICE FUND
CAPITAL OUTLAY FUND
FEDERAL PROGRAM FUND
SPECIAL EDUCATION

ISSUED TOTAL

798,955.88
3,796.69
12,808.05
24,687.02
21,785.35
11,148.62
32,151.71

TOTAL -~ 905,333.32

VOIDED TOTAL



REPORT: CHECKREG 001 JAN'S AP Check Register - DETAIL RUN: TUE 92512 13:00 PAGE 1
FOREST LAKE AREA SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER FOR BANK 01 - PATRIOT BANK MINNESOTA
DATE RANGE: 09/25/12 - 09/25/12
CHECK # TYPE CHECK AMT CHECK DATE VENDOR # ADDRS # VENDOR NAME CHECK STATUS
AMOUNT G/L ACCT # DESCRIPTION PO # INVOICE #
473863 S $129.00 09/25/12 04243 1 CHENERY RICHARD OUTSTANDING
129.00 01-114-294-000-314-959 B SOCCER REF-CHENERY-9/20/12 SOCCER 9/20/12
473864 S $40.00 09/25/12 00814 1 CHISAGO LAKES SCHOOL DIST #2144 OUTSTANDING
40.00 02-005-770-701-366-000 WRKSHP~COOK/GRAY/HANNAH/FIRKUS 10/11/12
473865 S $129.00 09/25/12 04586 1 EKEREKE OTORO OUTSTANDING
129.00 01-114-296-000-314-959 B/G SOCCER REF 9/20/12-EKEREKE SOCCER 9/20/12
473866 S $129.00 09/25/12 03667 1 GULBRANSON KI OUTSTANDING
129.00 01-114-296-000-314-959 B/G SOCCER REF-GULBRANSON 9/20 SOCCER 9/20/12
473867 S $852.62 09/25/12 01522 1 HOLIDAY OUTSTANDING
100.00 04-005-581-000-401-000 GAS CARDS 1400-011-401-902L
752 .62 03-005-760-720-442-000 FUEL CHARGES 1400-011-401-902L
473868 S $62.00 09/25/12 08160 1 HOULE TOM OUTSTANDING
62.00 01-114-294-000-314-955 FOOTBALL OFF-HOULE-9/20/12 FOOTBALL 9/20/12
473869 S $62.00 09/25/12 03704 1 KOLNIK JOHN OUTSTANDING
62.00 01-114-294-000-314-955 FOOTBALL OFF-KOLNIK-9/20/12 FOOTBALL 9/20/12
473870 S $82.00 09/25/12 14622 1 MCNULTY ROBIN OUTSTANDING
82.00 01-114-296-000-314-963 VOLLEYBALL REF-MCNULTY-9/20/12 VBALL 9/20/12
473871 S $80.00 09/25/12 01100 1 METRO ECSU OUTSTANDING
80.00 15-005-204-414-366-000 WRKSHP-LEVENTHAL-10/4/12 LEVENTHAL 10/4/12
473872 S $390.00 09/25/12 02057 1 MINNESOTA EDUCATIONAL MEDIA ORGANIZATION OUTSTANDING
205.00 15-005-204-414-366-000 WRKSHP-LAURET-10/11-13/2012 LAURET OCT 11-13
185.00 15-005-204-414-366-000 WRKSHP-FURNSTAHL-10/11/2012 FURNSTAHL OCT 11
473873 S $150.00 09/25/12 03132 1 MINNESOTA TECHNOLOGY EDUCATION ASSOCIATION OUTSTANDING
150.00 01-114-211-000-366-000 WRKSHP-BEUKEMA-9/28-29/2012 BEUKEMA 9/28-29
473874 S $62.00 09/25/12 05513 1 NORLAND LAWRENCE OUTSTANDING
62.00 01-114-294-000-314-955 FOOTBALL OFF-NORLAND-9/13/12 FOOTBALL 9/13/12
473875 S $4588.84 09/25/12 02514 1 PRINTING RESOURCES, INC OUTSTANDING
1,450.00 01-005-107-000-309-000 45300 DISTRICT EVENT POSTCARDS 9549
3,138.84 01-005-107-000-329-000 USPS POSTAGE FOR POSTCARDS 9549
473876 S $82.00 09/25/12 09224 1 SAARION CARL OUTSTANDING
82.00 01-114-296-000-314-963 VOLLEYBALL REF-SAARION-9/20/12 VBALL 9/20/12
473877 S $82.00 09/25/12 03622 1 SCHMIT JEFF OUTSTANDING
82.00 01-114-296-000-314-963 VOLLEYBALL REF-SCHMIT-9/17/12 VBALL 9/17/12
473878 S $54 .25 09/25/12 02265 1 SCHOOL NUTRITION ASSOCIATION OUTSTANDING



REPORT: CHECKREG 001 JAN'S AP Check Register - DETAIL RUN: TUE 92512 13:00 PAGE 2
FOREST LAKE AREA SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER FOR BANK 01 - PATRIOT BANK MINNESOTA
DATE RANGE: 09/25/12 - 09/25/12
CHECK # TYPE CHECK AMT CHECK DATE VENDOR # ADDRS # VENDOR NAME CHECK STATUS
AMOUNT G/L ACCT # DESCRIPTION PO # INVOICE #

CHECK # 473878 Continued ...
02-005-770-701-820-000

9.00 MBRSHP-FIRKUS-TO 10/31/13 FIRKUS 10/31/13
45.25 02-005-770-701-820-000 MBRSHP-RUHNHAUG-TO 11/30/2013 RUNDHAUG 11/30/13
473879 S $100.00 09/25/12 03720 1 SCHOOL NUTRITION DIRECTORS OF MINNESOTA OUTSTANDING
100.00 02-005-770-701-820-000 MBRSHP-COOK TO 6/30/2013 JOY COOK MBRSHP
473880 S $54.00 09/25/12 02188 1 STOCKEL CRAIG OUTSTANDING
54.00 01-114-294-000-314-959 SOCCER REF-STOCKEL-9/11/12 SOCCER 9/11/12
473881 S $2425.00 09/25/12 00482 31 UNIVERSITY OF MINNESOTA OUTSTANDING
450.00 01-005-740-315-366-000 WRKSHP-CULLEN-10/18-20/2012 CULLEN OCT 18-20
450.00 01-005-740-315-366~000 WRKSHP BRANDT-10/18-20/2012 BRANDT OCT 18-20
150.00 01-005-740-315-366-000 WRKSHP-ESPE-OCH 10/18-20/2012 ESPE-OCH 0OCT18-20
75.00 01-005-740-315-366-000 WRKSHP-BECKMAN-10/18-20/2012 BECKMAN OCT 18-20
125.00 01-005-740-315-366-000 WRKSHP-ERPELDING-10/18-20/2012 ERPELDING10/18-20
125.00 01-005-740-315-366-000 WRKSHP-10/18-20/2012 HEYER OCT 18-20
150.00 01-005-740-315-366-000 WRKSHP-LORENZ-10/18-20/2012 LORENZ OCT 18-20
450.00 01-005-740-315-366-000 WRKSHP-SODEN-10/18-20/2012 SODEN OCT 18-20
450.00 01-005-740-315-366-000 WRKSHP-ESHELMAN-10/18-20/2012 ESHELMAN 10/18-20
473882 S $82.00 09/25/12 07496 1 WAGNER DANIEL OUTSTANDING
82.00 01-114-296-000~-314-963 VBALL OFF-WAGNER-9/17/12 VBALL 9/17/12
473883 S $14555.82 09/25/12 04948 1 WAL-MART COMMUNITY OUTSTANDING
15.98 01-116-211-000-401-000 (17)packs of pens @.94 cents e 5062036 003436
257.78 01-114-621-000-430-000 AV SUPPLIES S062359 004609A
298.07 01-116-260-000-430-000 batteries, tape, pens, cups, t 5062045 003268-A
153.83 01-115-260-000-430-000 CALCULATORS/SINK STOPPERS/GLUE S062052 004926
47.31 01-116-221-000-430-000 remnant, filler paper, duck ta S062047 005292-A
47.95 01-116-256-000-430-000 paper, erasers and packing tap 5062139 006068-A
38.14 01-115-211-000-401-000 STUDENT SUPPLIES FOR HEALTH OF 5062076 008903-A
17.82 01-116-256-000-430-000 packing tape S062139 005297
14.97 01-116-256-000-430-000 stapler S062139 006069-A
77.99 01-115-620-000-430-000 MEDIA CENTER SUPPLIES - LABELS 5062076 006012-A
53.33 01-116-220-000-430-000 keyboard, crate, fan and paper S062162 005400
100.66 01-116-260-000-430-000 honey, almonds binders clipboa 5062202 001911-B
3.64 08-116-211-000-401-000 photographs 5062202 006715
22.93 01-116-220-000-430-000 scissors, pencils, notes, pens S062262 007470
11.88 01-116-255-000-430-000 PC speakers S062262 000890
27.52 08-116-211-000-401-000 cups, coffee and creamer for 5062259 001062
110.07 01-115-255-000-430-000 IND TECH SUPPLIES - SPRAY PAIN 5062327 004062
12.39 01-116-250-000-490-000 milk, oats butter, baking mix S062418 004710
66.46 01-627-203-000-430-130 AS PER RECEIPT 5062588 008265
105.14 01-115-215-000-409-000 BUSINESS RESALE FOR BUTTON PRO S062365 009799
8.64 01-627-203~-000-430-130 AS PER RECEIPT 5062587 005891
21.16 01-115-620-000-430-000 LABELS & STK STRAPS S062365 009800-A
52.68 01-627-203-000-430-110 AS PER RECEIPT S062586 006959
61.64 08-627-050-000-401-000 AS PER RECEIPT S062581 005491-A
48.63 04-005-585-362-401-000 CASTLEWOOD GOLF LEAGUE PRIZES 5062146 006131-A



REPORT: CHECKREG 001 JAN'S

CHECK # TYPE

AMOUNT

CHECK # 473883 Continued
41.04
55.59
47.91

CHECK AMT

AP Check Register - DETAIL

FOREST LAKE AREA SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER FOR BANK 01 - PATRIOT BANK MINNESOTA

DATE RANGE:

CHECK DATE

G/L ACCT #

01-627-203-000-430-110
04-005-586-332-305-000
01-627-203-000-430-000
04-005-570-000-401-000
04-005-570-000-401-000
01-627-203-000-430-130
04-005-570-000-401-000
04-005-570-000-490-000
01-005-611-308-366-000
04-005-570-000-401-000
04-005-570-000-490-000
04-005-505-000-401-000
04-005-505-000-401-000
04-005-505-000-401-000
04-005-505-000-401-000
04-005-505-000-401-000
04-005-505-000-401-000
04-005-505-000-401-000
04-005-505-000-401-000
04-005-570-000-401-000
04-005-570-000-490-000
45-632-412-740-433-000
01-005-111-000-401-000
04-005-580-325-401-000
04-005-580-325-401-000
04-005-570-000-401-000
04-005-570-000-490-000
04-005-570-000-401-000
04-005-570-000-401-000
04-005-570-000-401-000
04-005-570-000-401-000
04-005-570-000-490-000
04-005-570-000-401-000
04-005-570-000-401-000
04-005-570-000-490-000
04-005-570-000-401-000
04-005-570-000-401-000
04-005-570-000-490-000
04-005-570-000-490-000
04-005-570-000-490-000
04-005-570-000-401-000
04-005-582-344-401-000
04-005-582-321-401-000
04-005-570-000-401-000
04-005-570-000-490-000
04-005-570-000-401-000
04-005-570-000-401-000
04-005-570-000-401-000
01-628-203-000-401-000

09/25/12 - 09/25/12

ADDRS # VENDOR NAME

DESCRIPTION

AS PER RECEIPT

GOLF LEAGUE

AS PER RECEIPT

SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES

AS PER RECEIPT

SUPPLIES

SNACKS

SUPPLIES FOR NEW TEACHER IN-SE
SUPPLIES

SNACKS

10 PACK BUBBLE MAILING ENVELOP
NUMBERED RECEIPT BOOK

PENTEL RSVP PENS

CALCULATOR TAPE

INDEX CARDS

ELMER'S GLUE

3-RING BINDER

3-RING BINDER

SUPPLIES

SNACKS

SUPPLIES FOR ECSE PROJECTS AND
ASUS NEXUS GOOG 7" TAB

PRUNER

ERGO TROWEL

SUPPLIES

SNACKS

SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES

SNACKS

SUPPLIES

WALKIE TALKIES

SNACKS

SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES

SNACKS

SNACKS

SNACKS

SUPPLIES

MISCELLANEOUS CLASSROOM SUPPLI
MISCELLANEOUS CLASSROOM SUPPLI
SUPPLIES

SNACKS

PHONE CARD

SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES

EXPO CLEANING KIT

RUN:

S062582
S062170
S062584
5062100
S062099
5062583
S062101
S062101
S061948
S062102
5062102
S062141
S062141
S062141
S062141
S062141
S062141
S062141
5062141
S062171
S062171
S062430

5062284
S062284
S062241
S062241
S062033
S062033
S062032
S062103
S062103
S062169
5062169
s062168
5062240
S0622393
S062239
S062371
S062371
S062368
S062532
S062532
S062370
S062370
S062512
S062512
5062369
5061972

TUE 92512 13:00

INVOICE #

008926
006132
006470-A
006173-B
008414
009083-A
006172
006172
009883 -a
008415
008415
006960
006960
006960
006960
006960
006960
006960
006960
007326
007326
009333-A
008329-A
008165
008165

003471
007823

PAGE 3

CHECK STATUS



REPORT: CHECKREG 001 JAN'S AP Check Register - DETAIL RUN:
FOREST LAKE AREA SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER FOR BANK 01 - PATRIOT BANK MINNESOTA

DATE RANGE: 09/25/12 - 09/25/12

TUE 92512 13:00 PAGE 4

CHECK # TYPE CHECK AMT CHECK DATE VENDOR ## ADDRS # VENDOR NAME CHECK STATUS
AMOUNT G/L ACCT # DESCRIPTION PO # INVOICE #
CHECK # 473883 Continued .

4.24 01-628-203-000-401-000 PEN PACK S061972 007829
3.24 01-628-203-000-401-000 MARKER SET S061972 007829
10.00 01-628-203-000-401-000 DE BOARDS S061972 007829
9.72 01-628-203-000-401-000 MARKER SETS S061972 007829
2.97 01-628-203-000-401-000 GEL HL 2C YL S061972 007829
0.97 01-628-203-000-401-000 PENCIL BOX S061972 007829
1.37 01-628-203-000-401-000 TAB DIVIDER S061972 007829
23.94 01-628-203-000-401-000 TRANSFER S061972 007829
3.97 01-628-203-000-401-000 10CT HF LTR S061972 007829
4.97 01-628-203-000-401-000 CRATE S061972 007829
436.06 02-005-770-701-401-000 MISC OFFICE SUPPLIES 000119-A
179.91 08-628-050-000-401-000 MOTOROLA RADIOS FOR SPECIAL ED S062261 000867-A
10.97 08-628-050-000-401-000 POWER STRIP S062261 000867-A
127.56 08-114-050-000-401-000 WALMART PURCHASE FOR LINK S061783 000124 -A
24 .84 02-005-770-701-401-000 MISC SUPPLIES 009891-A
84 .00 01-114-296-000-401-961 TENNIS BALLS-GIRLS TENNIS S061868 001007-A
89.23 01-114-621-000-430-000 AV SUPPLIES S061900 001672

108.70 01-114-621-000-430-000 AV SUPPLIES S061900 004918
20.00 01-114-292-000-401-000 NHS MBR FOLDERS-REIMB. BY STU. S062017 003801-B
27.04 01-100-240-000-401-000 MISC SUPPLIES FOR POOL S062264 00991

136.04 01-114-220-000-430-000 SUPPLIES FOR ENGLISH S062022 003799-B
20.44 01-114-230-000-430-000 PURCHASES FOR SPANISH S062086 008252-A

112.15 01-114-292-000-401-000 MDSE FOR DECA-REIMB FROM STUD. S062144 009165
31.02 01-114-292-000-401-000 LAMPS AND CUBE TAP FOR DECA S062144 006137-A
24 .16 01-114-292-000-401-000 BINDERS AND BULBS FOR DECA S062144 006084 -A
43.16 01-114-211-000-401-000 WAL-MART FOR HEALTH OFFICE S062221 009972
84.12 01-114-292-000-401-000 CONCESSIONS-REMB. STU.ACCT. S062177 009288
11.88 01-114-621-000-430-000 LAPTOP CASE S062208 006965
46 .72 05-114-620-302-470-000 BOOKS FOR MEDIA CENTER 5062208 006965
23.91 01-114-621-000-430-000 BATTERIES 5062208 006965
13.38 01-114-211-000-401-000 SUPPLIES FOR HEALTH OFFICE S062367 006287
30.83 01-114-292-000-401-000 AWAY MEET SUPPLIES S062334 006431-B
18.94 01-116-215-000-430-000 (2) flat sheets posterboard S062427 002215-B
16.37 01-626-203-000-430-140 SEE RECEIPT-CLASRM SUPPLIES 5061998 000010-A

175.68 04-005-581-000-401-000 SCHOOL SUPPLIES FOR LIVING ON S062132 004153 -A
29.32 01-626-203-000-430-140 SEE ATTACHED RECPT-INSTRUC SUP S062134 005756 -A

112.16 01-626-203-000-430-150 SEE RECEIPT GR 5 SUPPLIES 5062185 001978-A

411.30 01-629-203-000-430-000 MISC OFFICE/SCHOOL SUPPLIES S061906 004828
23.76 05-633-850-302-530-000 2 - 3 DRAWER CARTS S062294 005851-A

104.77 01-629-203-000-430-160 CLASSROOM SUPPLIES S062021 006240-A
54.39 01-633-203-000-401-000 MISC 456 CLASSROOM SUPPLIES S062295 005850

184.07 01-629-203-000-401-000 SUPPLIES FOR TEACHER BAGS S062436 000138-A
74.76 01-629-203-000-430-160 1" BINDERS 5062437 005559
34.04 08-111-050-000-401-000 MISC 456 CLASSROOM SUPPLIES S062296 001957
43.78 01-633-203-000-401-000 MISC 123 CLASSROOM SUPPLIES S062180 005727-A

1.88 01-629-203-000-401-000 CHALK S062413 004998-A
2.96 01-629-203-000-401-000 STAPLES FOR AUTOMATIC STAPLER S062413 004998-A
6.97 01-629-203-000-401-000 BATTERIES FOR OFFICE FLASHLIGH S062413 004998-A
21.88 01-629-620-000-350-000 BATTERIES FOR MICE S062412 004997



TUE 92512 13:00 PAGE 5

REPORT: CHECKREG 001 JAN'S AP Check Register - DETAIL RUN:
FOREST LAKE AREA SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER FOR BANK 01 - PATRIOT BANK MINNESOTA

DATE RANGE: 09/25/12 - 09/25/12

CHECK # TYPE CHECK AMT CHECK DATE VENDOR # ADDRS # VENDOR NAME CHECK STATUS
AMOUNT G/L ACCT # DESCRIPTION PO # INVOICE #
CHECK # 473883 Continued ...

19.18 01-633-203-000-401-000 MISC I-PAD SUPPLIES S062176 005726
210.00 01-114-296-000-401-961 TENNIS BALLS-GIRLS TENNIS 5062145 005395
880.00 01-112-053-303-430-000 10 - GRAPHING CALCULATORS 5062297 003076

3.32 01-633-203-000-401-000 CME PICTURES S062376 003500

53.28 08-628-050-000-401-000 BAGGED CANDY 5061892 009343

35.91 08-628-050-000-401-000 SURGE PROTECTOR 5061892 009343

11.97 08-628-050-000-401-000 SURGE PROTECTOR S061892 009343

8.97 08-628-050-000-401-000 SURGE PROTECTOR - 8 FT 5061892 009343
23.94 08-628-050-000-~401-000 SURGE PROTECTOR S061892 009343
4.96 08-628-050-000-401-000 GV LEMONADE S061892 009343
5.00 08-628-050-000-401-000 COOKIES S061892 009343

90.22 01-114-260-000-430-000 SUPPLIES FOR SCIENCE S062172 000010-B

88.03 01-114-220-000-430-000 SUPPLIES FOR ENGLISH S062234 006555

17.88 01-114-292-000-401-000 STUCO ACTIVITY BLOCK SUPPLIES S062195 001576

18.29 01-114-211-000-401-000 SUPPLIES FOR HEATHER'S OFFICE S062311 003310

2,502.00 08-628~050-000-401-000 PRESARIO CQ57-339WM LAP TOP 5061902 007162-B

79.00 08-628-050-000-401-000 HARD DRIVE 5061902 006964

1,668.00 08-628~050-000-401-000 PRESARIO CQ57-339WM LAP TOP S061902 006964
111.70 45-632-412-740-433-000 SUPPLIES FOR ECSE PROGRAM 5062585 000499-A

92.32 03-005-760-720-401-000 OFFICE SUP APP#012709 5062442 002751-A
460.97 01-600-260-000-430-000 MISC ITEMS FOR NEW SCIENCE UNI 5061968 006358-A

84 .00 01-600-260-000-430-000 DUFFLE BAG FOR GRADE 5 NEW UNI S062291 005237-A

16 .77 04-005-512-000-401-959 SUPPLIES FOR END OF SEASON GET S061954 008359

16.84 04-005-570-000-490-000 SNACKS S062167 009272

16 .84 04-005-570-000-490-000 SNACKS 5062167 009272
